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THWAITES LIMITED
GRANTS OF IRELAND LIMITED
C&C MANAGEMENT SERVICES 2007 LIMITED
ARNOTTS LIMITED
BULMERS LIMITED
BRITVIC NORTHERN IRELAND LIMITED
C & C INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
WM. MAGNER LIMITED
BOYERS & CO. LIMITED
BANK OF IRELAND NOMINEES LIMITED
PROPERTY LOAN AND INVESTMENT COMPANY
LIMITED
ST. PETER CLAVER (AFRICAN MISSIONS)
ASSOCIATION
MILNE MODELS, LIMITED
SHOWERINGS (IRELAND) LIMITED
SHERIDAN MOTOR GROUP LIMITED
THE IRISH INSTITUTE OF SECRETARIAL AND
ADMINISTRATORS
JAMES J. DOHERTY, LIMITED
IRISH CONE AND WAFER MANUFACTURING
COMPANY LIMITED
FRUIT OF THE VINE LIMITED
IRISH MIST LIQUEUR COMPANY LIMITED
M. O'SULLIVAN & SONS LIMITED
ROBERT WALLACE LIMITED
DUBLIN MIDTOWN LIMITED
GLENCULLEN HOLDINGS LIMITED
MURRAYS, PAL RENT A CAR LIMITED
ROBERT WALLACE (SHIRTS) LIMITED
HICKEY AND COMPANY LIMITED
LENNON & HARVEY LIMITED
THE S. F. TRUST LIMITED
C & C GROUP IRISH HOLDINGS LIMITED
F. X. BUCKLEY LIMITED
GLENCULLEN CORK LIMITED
DIAMOND LEASING LIMITED
SLATTERYS LIMITED
GLENCULLEN MOTOR PROPERTIES LIMITED
SEAVIEW FARM PRODUCE COMPANY
LETT & CO., LIMITED
THOMAS MULLINS LIMITED
MULLINS OF DUBLIN LIMITED
WILLIAM P. KEELING & SONS
GLENCULLEN ROCHESTOWN LIMITED
PETER DAND & COMPANY LIMITED
SOUTH EAST REGIONAL TOURISM AUTHORITY
LIMITED (FAILTE AN OIRDHEISCIRT TEORANTA)
SOUTH WEST REGIONAL TOURISM AUTHORITY
LIMITED (FAILTE AN IARDHEISCIRT TEORANTA)
THE NORTH WEST REGIONAL TOURISM
AUTHORITY LIMITED (FAILTE AN IARTHUAISCIRT
TEORANTA)
THE WESTERN REGIONAL TOURISM AUTHORITY
LIMITED
NORTH WEST HOLDINGS LIMITED
RIORDAN'S LIMITED
THREE LAKES HOTEL (KILLARNEY) LIMITED
MICHELE ESTATES
C & C AGENCIES LIMITED
AMAKIN (2) LIMITED
WOLSELEY CENTERS (IRELAND) LIMITED
VIATORES CHRISTI (PROPERTY) LIMITED
CORNELSCOURT SHOPPING CENTRE LIMITED
FINGAL MOTOR CLUB LIMITED
PALTAMO LIMITED
SPORTS ARENA LIMITED
CARRAMANA LIMITED
THE MAGIC CARPET LIMITED
MICHAD INVESTMENTS

PECHAD INVESTMENTS
T. O'REILLY (ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES) LIMITED
EARL OF DESMOND (TRALEE) LIMITED
IBI NOMINEES LIMITED
EDWARD AND JOHN BURKE (1968) LIMITED
DIABETES FEDERATION OF IRELAND
TARA BY-PRODUCTS LIMITED
PAT THE BAKER
TULLAMORE DEW COMPANY LIMITED
FINDLATER (WINE MERCHANTS) LIMITED
CLIFFORDS HOUSEHOLD SALES LIMITED
BRITVIC LIMITED
IBI LIMITED
SOUTH DUBLIN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
C.D.G. INVESTMENTS LIMITED
GALLAHER (DUBLIN) PENSIONS LIMITED
SOROHAN BUILDERS LIMITED
GRANGE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
CAPRICORN INVESTMENTS
PETER MCKENNA
MIXRITE (I) LIMITED
DATAMASTERS LIMITED
GRAFTON SERVICES LIMITED
HICKEY AND COMPANY (DUN LAOGHAIRE)
LIMITED
C.B. CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
IRISH TRAVEL AGENTS ASSOCIATION LIMITED
EURO PARTS LIMITED
C & C GROUP PENSION TRUST LIMITED
DAVID ALLEN POSTER SITES LIMITED
FABRIC WORLD LIMITED
FASHION FABRICS LIMITED
TOBIN HOLDINGS
KILLEENS LIMITED
IRISH EXPRESS CARGO LIMITED
BALLOU LIMITED
CRUMLIN INVESTMENTS LIMITED
CONTINENTAL MOTORS LIMITED
DUNNE BROTHERS LIMITED
C&C PROFIT SHARING TRUSTEE LIMITED
WEXFORD MILK COMPANY LIMITED
BRIAN FLANAGAN LIMITED
ARCHER SHERIDAN LEASING LIMITED
BUZZARD INVESTMENTS LIMITED
IBI HOLDING COMPANY
WILTEX LIMITED
OKANDL ESTATES LIMITED
FABDEC IRELAND LIMITED
PEPSI-COLA MANUFACTURING (IRELAND)
BANK OF IRELAND UNIT MANAGERS LIMITED
KEELINGS
SOROHAN CONTRACTORS LIMITED
FINN PROPERTIES LIMITED
GRAHAM SHOES LIMITED
HEVAC LIMITED
STRIDER LIMITED
THE IRISH INSTITUTE OF TRAINING AND
DEVELOPMENT
TURNER'S SWIFT PRINT LIMITED
PATRICK DORE PLANT REPAIR LIMITED
MURRAYS RENT A CAR LIMITED
MURRAYS LEASING LIMITED
KINSELLA ESTATES (BALTINGLASS) LIMITED
INTER-CLEAN LIMITED
MULTI STORAGE SERVICES LIMITED
MURRAYS CHAUFFEUR DRIVE LIMITED
CUNNIFFE INSURANCES LIMITED
ASGARD FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
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M.S. TRUSTEES LIMITED
M.S. NOMINEES LIMITED
SUPER MIKE LIMITED
BLACKBELL LIMITED
BAAL SECURITIES LIMITED
IRISH ITALIAN BUSINESS ASSOCIATION LIMITED
PHELAN AND ASSOCIATES LIMITED
WOLSELEY FARM MACHINERY (IRELAND) LIMITED
UNIT 3 LIMITED
JOHN WATKINS LIMITED
THOMAS DE LA RUE AND COMPANY (IRELAND)
LIMITED
MOORES CHEMISTS LIMITED
PEMBANK NOMINEES LIMITED
INTERFIT LIMITED
ENTERPRISE FINANCE EUROPE LIMITED
MURRAY GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED
SHEER DISTRIBUTORS LIMITED
TALLAGHT SHOPPING CENTRE (MANAGEMENT)
LIMITED
AROMATICS HOLDINGS LIMITED
G.E.T. LIMITED
DOVER INVESTMENT COMPANY
O'REILLY (DEERPARK) LIMITED
WALLGUARD LIMITED
TJ CAROLAN & SON LIMITED
CHE SET KIU LIMITED
MATTHEW LOUGH & SONS LIMITED
DRAYTON HOUSE HOLDINGS LIMITED
MANOR PARK HOMEBUILDERS LIMITED
HANFORD LIMITED
VIATORES CHRISTI LIMITED
ZEREP LIMITED
GRAHAM SHOE HOLDINGS LIMITED
PREMIER ENGINEERING LIMITED
DAN O'SULLIVAN (TURNERS CROSS) CORK
IRISH ROLLASHADES LIMITED
K2 ENGINEERING LIMITED
CURRAN ALUMINIUM AND P.V.C. LIMITED
THOMAS HOARE AND COMPANY LIMITED
CRENEL CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
MONAGHAN BOTTLERS LIMITED
TIERNANS (WILKINSTOWN) LIMITED
LIVY ISSUE LIMITED
CHRISTY KEANE (SAGGART) LIMITED
DUBLIN DRILLING COMPANY LIMITED
ASSURANCE & INVESTMENTS (M.G.S.) LIMITED
A. DEMPSEY TIMBER LIMITED
LOUGH CORRIB MINERAL WATER COMPANY
LIMITED
SUNRICH
CLARE TAVERNS
RICLA CAFE LIMITED
KEELINGS (MUSHROOMS)
ELECTRICAL THERMIS AND MECHANICAL LIMITED
EURO CHEM (MANUFACTURING) LIMITED
THOMAS NEVIN LIMITED
LYNPLAST MANUFACTURING LIMITED
GALA LEISURE CENTRE LIMITED
O'GORMAN CINEMAS LIMITED
VAN DIJK NURSERIES
EDGAR LUCAS LIMITED
RION INVESTMENT COMPANY
ELLIS & EVERARD (IRELAND) LIMITED
AIGLE MUSIC COMPANY LIMITED
BORLING INVESTMENTS
SCA NUTRITION
IBI INTERFUNDING COMPANY
DROITWICH SECURITIES LIMITED

LONGS PHARMACIES LIMITED
ARCHER SHERIDAN WATERFORD LIMITED
SHERIDAN WATERFORD LIMITED
HARKIN SERVICES (RAHEEN) LIMITED
BALLYGOWAN LIMITED
COMPONENT INTERTECHNOLOGIES IRELAND
LIMITED
BANK OF IRELAND TREASURY LIMITED
A. G. B. DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
DORE PROPERTY HOLDINGS LIMITED
OFFINGTON MANOR MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED
DONEGAL REFRIGERATION LIMITED
WESTERN AVIONICS LIMITED
SURGISALES TEACHING AIDS LIMITED
ARUP IRELAND PARTNER LIMITED
GAS & APPLIANCE DISTRIBUTORS LIMITED
ROLOR COMMERCIALS LIMITED
ROSE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
COMET PRECISION ENGINEERING LIMITED
DUNLOE EWART
THE STRAND TELEPRODUCTION COMPANY
LIMITED
KILMURRY IBRICKEN COMMUNITY CENTRE
COMMITTEE LIMITED
GLENCULLEN TRUCKS LIMITED
BOYNE COURT LIMITED
MICRO PRICE LIMITED
COMPUPLAST LIMITED
I.C.D.S. CONSTRUCTORS LIMITED
COMPLETE OFFICE EQUIPMENT LIMITED
LAMBERT DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
TADG RIORDAN MOTORS LIMITED
PUMPOWER LIMITED
JAVELIN DIRECT LIMITED
ORMROD COMPANY LIMITED
EIRCOM LIMITED
HI-WAY OIL (GALWAY) LIMITED
PHOTO IMPORT LIMITED
ALBANY HOMES LIMITED
BANK OF IRELAND TREASURY AND
INTERNATIONAL BANKING LIMITED
T. DOHERTY (BUILDERS) LIMITED
PASSAGE UNITED SPORTS AND SOCIAL CLUB
LIMITED
ATOLVO ENTERPRISES LIMITED
LIGHTING MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS LIMITED
GRANT THORNTON FINANCIAL COUNSELLING
LIMITED
PATTCON SERVICES LIMITED
CELTIC SEA FOODS LIMITED
ALLEN & SMYTH CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED
WILLSBOROUGH ESTATE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
JOE MURPHY LIMITED
CITYGATE MOTORS AIRSIDE LIMITED
KNIGHT FRANK LIMITED
P. O'CONNOR (ABBEY STREET, WICKLOW)
LIMITED
SWORDS HARDWARE STORES LIMITED
DUBLIN TRAVELLERS EDUCATION AND
DEVELOPMENT GROUP LIMITED
PANASONIC IRELAND LIMITED
SIMRO LIMITED
ELKWOOD FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
ARDRAHAN DAIRY PRODUCTS LIMITED
SCRAHAN HOLDINGS LIMITED
ARDFERT FUELS LIMITED
CASTLEBROOK INVESTMENTS LIMITED
PROVAN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
RIORDANS (FERMOY) LIMITED
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141798
142103
142194
142590
142789
142806
143189
143745
144207
144864
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RIORDANS (FERMOY) INVESTMENTS LIMITED
BRENNAN'S WHOLESALE DISTRIBUTORS LIMITED
ASHCROFT ENGINEERING LIMITED
KING OF THE CASTLE LIMITED
BAYZANA LIMITED
HANLON BROTHERS ASPHALT CONTRACTORS
LIMITED
KEELINGS (BANANAS)
EMALUX LIMITED
C & C (INVESTMENTS) LIMITED
HERDMANS (IRELAND) LIMITED
FISH-TECH LIMITED
ALLEN'S PHARMACY LIMITED
JAVELIN ADVERTISING LIMITED
GAVIN BROS. (RETAIL SALES) LIMITED
HOLMES AND MORIARTY PICTURES LIMITED
CENTRAL PENSIONS ADMINISTRATION LIMITED
PLATA HOLDINGS LIMITED
MIXRITE MANUFACTURING LIMITED
AUTO SOUNDS LIMITED
BERROWL LIMITED
MAJOR EQUIPMENT (INTL) LIMITED
CYCLEWAYS LIMITED
MCKENNA MENSWEAR LIMITED
RALASHONE LIMITED
ARRETON LIMITED
IRISH METAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED
SPICERS (IRELAND) LIMITED
DORVILLE HOMES
ATLANTA NURSING HOME LIMITED
STEVESA LIMITED
PADDY KILDUFF & SONS BUILDERS LIMITED
C & C GROUP PENSION TRUST (NO.2) LIMITED
CALGATE LIMITED
JAMES MILLAR DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
KONE (IRELAND) LIMITED
WARRENFORD PROPERTIES LIMITED
GRANVILLE FOODS LIMITED
FRANK MONAGHAN & CO. LIMITED
ROCKTOWN LIMITED
NAKUFREIGHT LIMITED
KILGRANGE LIMITED
INVERESK LIMITED
KEELINGS (CATERING)
JOSEPH HUBAN AND ASSOCIATES LIMITED
KIERAN MC KEOWN LIMITED
HANLEY & CO. LIFE LIMITED
ROLOR TRUCK SERVICES LIMITED
MARK TUOHY SERVICES LIMITED
EVENTS OF THE WEEK LIMITED
MICHAEL GREANEY SAW SHARPENING LIMITED
FRONTLINE DISTRIBUTION (IRELAND) LIMITED
DENLO PRECISION ENGINEERING LIMITED
NEVILLES BAKERY DUBLIN
HAMAKO LIMITED
AUGHRIM MOTORS LIMITED
RED GLEN LIMITED
BLACKROCK FINANCIAL SERVICES CENTRE
LIMITED
FIREBIRD LIMITED
CANHILL LIMITED
HARLESTON LIMITED
KILMOGANNY HUNT LIMITED
MARKETING PARTNERS IRELAND LIMITED
EDENCROSS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
MELVILLE BUILDERS LIMITED
PETER LINDEN LIMITED
COLT VENTILATION LIMITED

JPOINT SYSTEMS LIMITED
GEORGE BURNS & SON LIMITED
TUBBERCURRY GOLF CLUB LIMITED
SMC PRINT AND DESIGN LIMITED
MOREWORTH HARDWARE LIMITED
S.E. ALERT LIMITED
ASCOT FREIGHT LIMITED
HENCLIFF HOLDINGS LIMITED
IBI PROPERTY NOMINEES LIMITED
BANKERS INNS LIMITED
MANUS COFFEY ASSOCIATES LIMITED
DWALE LIMITED
LETT RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
MOUNTMELLICK DEVELOPMENT ASSOCIATION
LIMITED
PARTERRE LIMITED
EARAGAIL EISC TEORANTA
GREENTURF ENTERPRISES LIMITED
REDACTEURS LIMITED
BELANGLE LIMITED
TANKCLEAN (IRELAND) LIMITED
CROWLEY'S PHARMACY (DUBLIN) LIMITED
MARSDEN LIMITED
IDYLL INVESTMENTS LIMITED
GRAHAM SHOES (KILKENNY) LIMITED
JOYCE MARKETING SERVICES LIMITED
LASERLINE LIMITED
WASTE DISPOSAL SLIGO LIMITED
MAURICE HANLEY BUILDERS LIMITED
IRELANDS EYE SEAFOODS LIMITED
ZINDAR LIMITED
UNICREST INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
MAGNERS IRISH CIDER LIMITED
SPRINGFOLD LIMITED
CORK CITY FIRE BRIGADE SOCIAL AND SPORTS
CLUB LIMITED
CANTRELL & COCHRANE LIMITED
BANK OF IRELAND SECURITIES SERVICES
LIMITED
DORSET ENTERPRISES LIMITED
ALTWAY LIMITED
TEFFUB LIMITED
MICHAEL MCDONOUGH PLANT SALES LIMITED
THE ANNE STREET PRESS LIMITED
FIRST ACTIVE INSURANCES SERVICES LIMITED
G.N.S. MECHANICAL & ELECTRICAL
CONTRACTORS LIMITED
WEATHERMASTER LIMITED
SUNRICH IRELAND LIMITED
SWYNCOMBE PROPERTIES LIMITED
FITZWILLIAM EXECUTIVE SEARCH LIMITED
HIGH GRADE IMPORTS (IRELAND) LIMITED
NEWBRIDGE FOODS LIMITED
WYNSWARD LIMITED
IRISH SHOWS ASSOCIATION LIMITED
DONWORTH & COMPANY LIMITED
FLYCO LIMITED
TOPLION SPORTSWEAR
THE LONG MILE TILE STORE LIMITED
THE COOLOCK TILE STORE LIMITED
DUFFY'S PHARMACY (ENNIS) LIMITED
J & M HEALY LIMITED
ISOTRON WESTPORT LIMITED
FLAT DROME LIMITED
PARRIN LIMITED
ROEBUCK CONSULTING LIMITED
ICDS RECRUITMENT CONSULTANTS LIMITED
SYMANTEC LIMITED
MBW AUTOS LIMITED

B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C

B1AU
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1AU
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1AU
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1AU
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C

B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C

B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1
B1C

B1C
B1
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C

B1C
B1C

B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C

B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1AU
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C

23/11/2009
21/12/2009
23/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009
16/12/2009

16/12/2009
22/12/2009
23/12/2009
10/12/2009
26/11/2009
03/12/2009
21/12/2009
17/12/2009
18/12/2009
23/12/2009
30/11/2009
18/12/2009
03/12/2009
23/11/2009
17/11/2009
26/11/2009
23/11/2009
24/11/2009
21/12/2009
18/12/2009
23/12/2009
22/12/2009
14/12/2009
21/12/2009
17/12/2009
23/12/2009
16/12/2009
27/11/2009
14/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
20/11/2009
04/12/2009
21/12/2009
12/12/2009
24/12/2009
16/12/2009
22/12/2009
07/12/2009
28/10/2009
15/12/2009
23/12/2009
21/12/2009
16/12/2009
19/11/2009
02/12/2009
27/11/2009
14/12/2009
17/12/2009
21/12/2009
18/12/2009

15/12/2009
27/11/2009
23/12/2009
16/12/2009
25/11/2009
28/11/2009
21/12/2009
18/12/2009
10/12/2009

23/12/2009
18/12/2009
11/12/2009
23/12/2009
30/11/2009
07/12/2009
21/12/2009
17/11/2009
23/12/2009
03/12/2009
22/12/2009
13/11/2009
07/12/2009
17/12/2009

27/11/2009
18/12/2009
18/12/2009
18/12/2009
20/11/2009
21/12/2009
27/11/2009
27/11/2009
18/12/2009
28/11/2009
21/12/2009
23/12/2009
17/12/2009
01/12/2009
25/11/2009
17/12/2009
22/12/2009
23/12/2009
03/12/2009
16/12/2009

23/12/2009
23/12/2009

22/12/2009
23/11/2009
08/12/2009
04/12/2009
11/12/2009
15/12/2009
17/12/2009

12/11/2009
22/12/2009
30/11/2009
21/12/2009
27/10/2009
27/11/2009
23/12/2009
26/11/2009
17/12/2009
17/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009
18/12/2009
14/12/2009
22/12/2009
02/12/2009
21/12/2009
20/12/2009
21/12/2009
23/12/2009
25/11/2009
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160440
160772
160783
161278
161303
162126
162942
163582
163940
164622
164741
164850
165585
165727
165776
166824
167828
168182
168250
168754
168837
168895
168970
170074
171081
171189
172201
172452
172506
172685
172687
173645
174224
174693
175014
175093
175985
176419
177381

177484
177857
178089
178231
178466
178533
178551
178974
179087
179572
179758
180622
180847
181389
182256
182266
182370

182558
183273

183874
184141
186220
186434
186723
186747

188097

188539
188577
188880

188977
190540
191034
192635
193772
193973
194367
195008
195122
196282
196882
196971
197176
198163
198260
198505
198700
199390
199485
199731
199840
200871
200975
201087
201928
202524
205436
206183
206227
207108
207342
208031
208596

209201
209843

209985
210470
210596
211588

212134
212140
212578
212947
213053
213432
213494

213535
213572
213745
213773
213783

213826
214001
214209
214231
214783

215350
215633
216038

THE BLUE VAN COMPANY LIMITED
KEELINGS (FLOWERS)
FIRST RATE ENTERPRISES LIMITED
ARROWDELL LIMITED
CUSBAR TRANSPORT LIMITED
PHASER LIMITED
QUINTILES IRELAND LIMITED
BLARNEY WATER LIMITED
AGTEC IRELAND LIMITED
FAROZ HOLDINGS LIMITED
ORIX PARTICIPATIONS LIMITED
HEGARTY DEMOLITION LIMITED
PETER MOLLOY TRANSPORT LIMITED
STRATFORD L.T.C. LIMITED
S.P. MCCORMACK CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
G.H.F. TEORANTA
K. GRIFFIN LIMITED
RELCROFT INVESTMENTS
ICDS CONSTRUCTORS (IRELAND) LIMITED
MACSWEENEY AND O'SULLIVAN LIMITED
BANBA FRUITS LIMITED
ELMSLOPE LIMITED
THOMAS SINNOTT ENGINEERING LIMITED
TUBE COMPANY OF IRELAND LIMITED
WESTLINK BLINDS LIMITED
SHERLOCK BUILDERS LIMITED
GLEESON JEWELLERS LIMITED
SOLAR HOLDINGS LIMITED
TAILBACK LIMITED
C AND I (INTERNATIONAL) HOLDINGS
C AND I (MANAGED) HOLDINGS
NETWORK IRELAND TELEVISION LIMITED
CLIFFSIDE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
BALLINDERRY ENTERPRISES LIMITED
MORSAND LIMITED
BERDIG LIMITED
BRIARVIEW DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
B.N.S. RURAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
COMPUTER CAREERS INTERNATIONAL
RECRUITMENT LIMITED
MCFEELY & COMPANY LIMITED
DALEGROVE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
ORIX AIRCRAFT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
K AND D ENTERPRISES LIMITED
DELTA CONTINENTAL LIMITED
GLENTRIM IMPORT & DISTRIBUTION LIMITED
IRISH FOOD TRADERS LIMITED
REID & COMPANY LIMITED
PETERSON MANUFACTURING LIMITED
RIGEL LIMITED
KANECO LIMITED
COURTVALLEY LIMITED
INDEPENDENT SURVEY SERVICES LIMITED
OLC AIR LEASING LIMITED
STELTON LIMITED
THE MORTGAGE ADVICE STORE LIMITED
RIVERSTOWN ENTERPRISES DEVELOPMENT
(SLIGO) LIMITED
ATHY COMMUNITY COUNCIL LIMITED
BDO SIMPSON XAVIER PRIVATE WEALTH
MANAGEMENT LIMITED
PAUL KENNY & COMPANY LIMITED
EVERYTHING AMERICAN LIMITED
AZEDA
TRADECOUNTER LIMITED
CARONIA LIMITED
CONNEMARA SHELTERED HOUSING
ASSOCIATION LIMITED
ST. BRENDAN'S COURT LIMITED

WHEATEAR LIMITED
HOLDMOUNT LIMITED
IRISH EXPRESS CARGO TECHNOLOGY
SOFTWARE LIMITED
DARBURY HOLDINGS LIMITED
GOLDRICK BROS. LIMITED
DELL PRODUCTS
I E C HOLDINGS LIMITED
CITYJET LIMITED
DORVILLE HOMES (DUBLIN)
MERCHANT SQUARE MANAGEMENT CO. LIMITED
PEMBROKE ROAD MANAGEMENT CO. LIMITED
MIDIA LIMITED
CAHIR MOTOR COMPANY LIMITED
OLC AIR FINANCE LIMITED
KOVIK LIMITED
IRISH FISHERIES LIAISON LIMITED
EDUCATIONAL AND STUDY EQUIPMENT LIMITED
CURRAN ALUMINIUM LIMITED
PORTMORE LIMITED
HILLVIEW PROPERTIES LIMITED
ISOTRON IRELAND LIMITED
ROSCHEM PRODUCTS LIMITED
NEWTAX LIMITED
SELECT SERVICE PARTNER IRELAND LIMITED
COMFORT COOLING LIMITED
MCCOOL CONTROLS & ENGINEERING LIMITED
MAC AVIATION LIMITED
CUMANN NA NUAIGHEANN NAISIUNTA TEORANTA
SILVERMEAD LIMITED
DIORRAING LIMITED
SORBEN LIMITED
MONSOON FOODS LIMITED
FEEDE MOUNTAIN MUSHROOMS LIMITED
HEADFORD ROAD CENTRE (GALWAY) LIMITED
PEMROD LIMITED
TOWN & COUNTRY AUCTIONEERS (SLIGO)
LIMITED
BUDGET GREETING CARDS LIMITED
BELMONT COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED
DEAL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
TIRGROVE LIMITED
HOWTH FISH SALES LIMITED
CHERNOBYL CHILDREN'S PROJECT
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
BLATH NA HOIGE TEORANTA
HUNTSTOWN PHARMACY LIMITED
PATRICK BOLGER (FRUIT & VEGETABLE)
NETCONNECT LIMITED
COMPUTER SYSTEM SOLUTIONS LIMITED
MELVILLE DEVELOPERS LIMITED
RAILWAY REFRESHMENT ROOMS (IRELAND)
LIMITED
CLARKING PROPERTY COMPANY LIMITED
MACON CONTROLS LIMITED
PHOENIX CENTRE CARRICKMACROSS LIMITED
ASHFIELD HOUSE LIMITED
FRIENDS OF THE CHILDREN OF CHERNOBYL
LIMITED
LIGHTNING METAL SPECIALTIES E.M.F. LIMITED
SAFEWAYS ELECTRICAL (WEXFORD) LIMITED
MCCARTHY WAREHOUSING LIMITED
FRANK MCCARTHY HAULAGE LIMITED
KUNNERT AND TIERNEY DESIGN CONSULTANTS
LIMITED
ECCLES STREET SUITES MANAGEMENT LIMITED
XPRESS IMAGE LIMITED
CONNAUGHT INDUSTRIAL GASES LIMITED

B1C
B1AU
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1AU
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1
B1C
B1C
B1AU
B1AU
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C

B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C

B1C
B1C

B1C
B1C
B1AU
B1C
B1C
B1C

B1C

B1C
B1C
B1C

B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1AU
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1B
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1
B1C
B1C
B1C

B1C
B1C

B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C

B1C
B1C
B1AU
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C

B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C

B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1

B1C
B1C
B1C

25/11/2009
16/12/2009
23/12/2009
22/12/2009
23/11/2009
27/11/2009
21/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
09/12/2009
11/12/2009
24/12/2009
15/12/2009
26/11/2009
27/10/2009
27/10/2009
23/12/2009
22/12/2009
21/12/2009
16/12/2009
14/12/2009
23/12/2009
08/12/2009
23/12/2009
18/12/2009
22/12/2009
15/12/2009
18/12/2009
26/11/2009
23/12/2009
23/12/2009
25/11/2009
28/11/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009
25/11/2009
28/11/2009
15/12/2009
18/11/2009

15/12/2009
28/11/2009
11/12/2009
25/11/2009
27/10/2009
21/12/2009
24/12/2009
15/12/2009
23/12/2009
30/11/2009
04/12/2009
15/12/2009
21/12/2009
11/12/2009
21/12/2009
28/10/2009
21/12/2009

17/12/2009
18/12/2009

14/12/2009
24/11/2009
22/12/2009
16/12/2009
22/12/2009
20/11/2009

17/12/2009

23/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009

28/11/2009
18/11/2009
20/11/2009
21/12/2009
14/12/2009
22/12/2009
21/12/2009
28/10/2009
18/12/2009
19/11/2009
11/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
15/12/2009
04/12/2009
27/11/2009
15/12/2009
22/12/2009
21/12/2009
14/12/2009
23/12/2009
15/12/2009
18/12/2009
11/12/2009
30/11/2009
08/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
27/10/2009
16/12/2009
16/12/2009
27/11/2009
28/10/2009

18/12/2009
28/10/2009

15/12/2009
16/12/2009
25/11/2009
16/12/2009

17/12/2009
27/11/2009
16/12/2009
20/11/2009
26/11/2009
21/12/2009
23/12/2009

28/11/2009
18/12/2009
28/10/2009
22/12/2009
18/12/2009

18/12/2009
11/12/2009
16/12/2009
16/12/2009
08/12/2009

09/12/2009
23/12/2009
22/12/2009
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216244
216262
217313
218282
218642
218825
219128
219149
219659

219733
220115

221401
221967

222331

222399
222932
222933
223362

223382
224028
224464

224694
226347
226391
226464
226635
227003
227232
227371
227943
228378
228780
228986
229228
229635
230609
230694
230712

230768
231022
231417
232269
233038
234146
234481
235056
235083

235979
236382
236401
237684
238205
238347
238390
238406
238571
238606
239578

240607
241121
241127

241265
241279
241438
242709
243035
243985
243986
243988
244157
244379
244628
245008
245135
245524
245850
246419
246789
246898
247047
247928
248034
248587
249010
249266
249947
251489
252823
253496
253878
254239
254709
255372
256412
256653
257279
257744

257916
258004
259010
259459
259708
259813
259840
259853
260087
260090
260165
260402
260421
260518
260828
261327
261716
261968
262042
262061
262248
262536
262751
263360
263438
263572
263640

263833
263921
264052

JIFMONT PROPERTY COMPANY LIMITED
THE HAPPY BABY COMPANY LIMITED
IDRONE MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED
RINGSEND ACTION PROJECT LIMITED
D J CAREY ENTERPRISES LIMITED
SOMERTON ASSOCIATES LIMITED
HEALY STONE LIMITED
ORCHARDVALE DEVELOPERS LIMITED
O'TOOLE AND TREACY FURNITURE
MANUFACTURERS LIMITED
E.S.S. CONTRACTORS LIMITED
ACCOUNTANCY & BUSINESS COLLEGE HOLDINGS
LIMITED
KANEFORD LIMITED
RAILWAY REFRESHMENT ROOMS (TARA STREET)
LIMITED
THE CATHERINE MCAULEY HEALTH SERVICES
FOUNDATION
WORMWOOD MANAGEMENT LIMITED
BFC INSURANCE LIMITED
BFC INSURANCE (LIFE) LIMITED
PAUL SHEERAN JEWELLERS (JOHNSONS COURT)
LIMITED
BIOCLEAN HYGIENE SERVICES LIMITED
MAINROYAL IRELAND LIMITED
W.E.S. (WATERFORD ELECTRONIC SERVICES)
LIMITED
TEAMSOFT LIMITED
DROGHEDA SPECSAVERS LIMITED
PREMIER RESTAURANT HOLDINGS LIMITED
COMMERCIAL PANEL PROTECTION LIMITED
WELLHART LIMITED
TRANDALE PROPERTIES LIMITED
POWERSCREEN INDO-CHINA LIMITED
PURMAC PROPERTIES LIMITED
FIRE DETECTION SYSTEM SERVICES LIMITED
DEXTEX LIMITED
M.G.B. SOFTWARE LIMITED
BOROCAY INVESTMENTS LIMITED
MACQUARIE
FREAGH TRADERS LIMITED
THE DUBLIN CITY ENTERPRISE BOARD LIMITED
AUTOCAL IRELAND LIMITED
TREE GROVE CARAVAN AND CAMPING PARK
LIMITED
CRINION BROTHERS TRIM LIMITED
KENBAR PROPERTY HOLDINGS LIMITED
ORIGINATE MARKETING CONSULTANTS LIMITED
CLONNAD LIMITED
XETEC LIMITED
HILLSIDE PROPERTIES LIMITED
TOCCATO LIMITED
SULLIVAN ESTATE AGENTS (DROGHEDA) LIMITED
INVESTEC ASSET MANAGEMENT IRELAND
LIMITED
AMTEC ENGINEERING LIMITED
INTER-AGENCY DRUGS PROJECT LIMITED
HIGGINS REFRIGERATION LIMITED
KRISMAR HOLDINGS LIMITED
TRIDENT HOME BUILDERS LIMITED
JACGLEN LIMITED
WATLING STREET MANAGEMENT LIMITED
CODAMI LIMITED
TEKNO SURGICAL LIMITED
MILEGROVE TRADING LIMITED
COUNTY LOUTH RURAL DEVELOPMENT
COMPANY LIMITED
O'CONNOR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
PITWOOD LIMITED
TREFERN TRADING LIMITED

CLUAIN CATERING LIMITED
GLENCULLEN PROPERTIES LIMITED
ATLANTIC FLOORING SERVICES LIMITED
GLENCULLEN COMMERCIAL VEHICLES LIMITED
CAROUSEL MARKETING LIMITED
GLENCULLEN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
GLENCULLEN INVESTMENT LIMITED
GLENCULLEN ENTERPRISES LIMITED
JAMANE (GEORGES QUAY) LIMITED
CANADIA DISTRIBUTORS LIMITED
CAIRNFORD LIMITED
KILRUSH CREEK ADVENTURE CENTRE LIMITED
RAMLON LIMITED
ASHTECH SOFTWARE LIMITED
SMASHING TIMES THEATRE COMPANY LIMITED
PADCO CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LIMITED
SMITHFIELD VILLAGE (MANAGEMENT) LIMITED
FILPET TRADING LIMITED
CALVIEW INVESTMENTS LIMITED
TALLAGHT PET STORE LIMITED
WALKER CARPENTRY LIMITED
LONE STAR TRAINING LIMITED
BFC IRELAND (HOLDINGS) LIMITED
PEOPLE FOR TREES (IRELAND) LIMITED
VOLGA DNEPR AIRLINES (IRELAND) LIMITED
MOBI-TEL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
POCATELLO LIMITED
KILCREGGAN PROPERTIES LIMITED
LAGANVALE LIMITED
M.O.V.E. IRELAND
KREST DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
DNG MANAGEMENT LIMITED
LASRACH AGENCY LIMITED
W.P.S. INTERNATIONAL (IRELAND) LIMITED
MILLBROOK CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
TOWN COURT SHANNON MANAGEMENT
COMPANY NO. 3 LIMITED
ST. ALBERT'S NURSING HOME LIMITED
CRAYPOOL INVESTMENTS
LIFFEY COURT (CLANE) MANAGEMENT LIMITED
CITYGATE MOTORS LIFFEY VALLEY LIMITED
CELTIC DEVELOPMENTS (IRELAND) LIMITED
GILDON HOLDINGS LIMITED
LUNGREN MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
CROSS COOLAIR SERVICES LIMITED
LIFETIME SUCCESS INSTITUTE LIMITED
GLENCULLEN TRAINING LIMITED
QUALITY FOODCARE LIMITED
BEMFORT SERVICES LIMITED
FOCUS FILMS LIMITED
KENNETH DAVIS LIMITED
BELLBUSH LIMITED
CHERRYBANK MANAGEMENT LIMITED
SUBURBAN MOTORS LIMITED
REDWAVE HOLDINGS LIMITED
GLENCULLEN SALES LIMITED
PAUL KENNEDY LIMITED
MC CREA (CARNEW) LIMITED
BEDROOM KITCHENS & FLOORING LIMITED
HOLLYWOOD INDUSTRIES LIMITED
BRIARFORD COMPANY LIMITED
OXENDALE & CO. LIMITED
DEPUY (IRELAND)
INTERNATIONAL MUSIC EVENT (IRELAND)
LIMITED
LAIRB PROPERTY LIMITED
THE COSTUME MILL LIMITED
C.L.G. ROOFING CONTRACTORS LIMITED

B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C

B1C
B1C

B1C
B1C

B1C

B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C

B1C
B1C
B1C

B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1AU
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C

B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C

B1C
B1C
B1C
B1B
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1
B1B
B1C

B1C
B1C
B1C

B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C

B1B
B1AU
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1
B1C
B1
B1C
B1C
B1AU
B1C

B1C
B1C
B1C

15/12/2009
14/12/2009
08/12/2009
02/12/2009
21/12/2009
28/10/2009
26/11/2009
21/12/2009
16/12/2009

22/12/2009
22/12/2009

16/12/2009
23/12/2009

02/12/2009

23/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009

28/10/2009
23/12/2009
19/11/2009

11/12/2009
27/11/2009
22/12/2009
25/11/2009
23/12/2009
22/12/2009
23/12/2009
16/12/2009
10/12/2009
14/12/2009
16/12/2009
22/12/2009
02/11/2009
18/12/2009
15/12/2009
22/12/2009
26/11/2009

17/12/2009
04/12/2009
23/12/2009
01/12/2009
17/12/2009
23/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
23/12/2009

23/12/2009
23/12/2009
11/11/2009
23/12/2009
21/12/2009
22/12/2009
21/12/2009
09/12/2009
07/12/2009
23/12/2009
21/12/2009

03/12/2009
15/12/2009
27/11/2009

14/12/2009
23/12/2009
25/11/2009
23/12/2009
08/12/2009
23/12/2009
23/12/2009
23/12/2009
15/12/2009
22/12/2009
30/11/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009
24/11/2009
13/11/2009
23/12/2009
14/12/2009
27/11/2009
23/12/2009
16/12/2009
17/12/2009
17/12/2009
21/12/2009
19/12/2009
21/12/2009
02/12/2009
27/11/2009
28/11/2009
17/12/2009
16/12/2009
26/11/2009
22/12/2009
18/12/2009
14/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009

15/12/2009
21/12/2009
11/12/2009
23/12/2009
17/12/2009
27/11/2009
16/12/2009
28/10/2009
23/12/2009
23/12/2009
02/12/2009
27/11/2009
21/12/2009
27/11/2009
22/12/2009
17/12/2009
23/12/2009
27/11/2009
23/12/2009
10/12/2009
15/12/2009
21/12/2009
07/12/2009
17/12/2009
10/12/2009
22/12/2009
10/12/2009

14/12/2009
23/12/2009
23/12/2009
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264293
265604
266162
266460
266466
266469
267017
267018
267019
267893
268098
268237
269371
269458
271136
271536

271862
272968
273110
273226
273379
273616
273858
273948
274017
274328
275011
275256
275906
276203
276576
276884
277415
277528
277883
278215
278261
278351
278352
278795
279146

279599
279944
280540
280646
280724
280907
281007
281373
281721
281751
281955
282264
282693
283522
283740
283864
284420

285210
285767
286809
287041
287604
288061
288161
288567

288778
288966
289205
289337
289682
289769
289782
290296
290686
291356
291497
291603
292577
292872
292956
293199

293359
293930
294016
294126
294674
295520
295919
296364
296999
298191
298420
298909
299435
299922
300011
300084
300087
300095
300909
300926
301096
301316
301370
301540
301982
302076
302154
302231
302532
302646
302688
303081
303207
303306
303316
304138
304169
304200
304480
304908
305177
305290
305617
305667
305735
305771
306230
306365
306462
306521
306798

BALLYNABOOLY PROPERTIES LIMITED
COMMANE COMPUTER SERVICES LIMITED
INDUSTRIAL LOGISTICS LIMITED
GRAHAM SHOES (NAAS) LIMITED
MAINROYAL LIMITED
TOPGALLANT LIMITED
MILLENIUM MOTORLEASE LIMITED
GLENCULLEN RETAIL LIMITED
GLENCULLEN MOTOR SERVICES LIMITED
INDUSTRIAL INTERFACES LIMITED
DIXON SAND & GRAVEL LIMITED
KNOWLEDGE & CREATIVITY LIMITED
RYAN LYNOTT FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
ACRIDGE LIMITED
DUBLIN WHEELS LIMITED
LIMERICK TRAVELLERS DEVELOPMENT GROUP
LIMITED
SHINCROLLA LIMITED
TECHNIQUE SECURITY & ELECTRONICS LIMITED
CLARK OFFICE LIMITED
SUPERBELLE LIMITED
GRAHAM SHOES (CARLOW) LIMITED
BLEASDALE LIMITED
MAKONO LIMITED
GANDON MEWS MANAGEMENT LIMITED
WEBSOFT LIMITED
KEELINGS (DISTRIBUTION)
APEX DENTAL LIMITED
R.M.O. SPORTS LIMITED
A BROOKS PROPERTIES
MORTGAGE MAKERS LIMITED
CARTRAX LIMITED
SANGENO LIMITED
LAOIS TOURISM CO. LIMITED
QUINTUS MANUFACTURING LIMITED
MARLAST LIMITED
LEELON DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
RUTHLEYPARK LIMITED
NOCHESTER HOLDINGS
NB FINANCE
NEWTOWN LOGISTICS LIMITED
NORTHWEST BUSINESS PARK MANAGEMENT
LIMITED
QUINTON HILL LIMITED
TREBOR CARPETS LIMITED
MOYLORE CIVIL ENGINEERING LIMITED
SOROHAN (RATHMICHAEL) LIMITED
FLEXTRONICS LMS LIMITED
ALAMAK FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
NORKOM TECHNOLOGIES (IRELAND) LIMITED
LEMARSH LIMITED
COURTESY CAR RENTALS LIMITED
TENTON
CUMAR BAILE MHIC IRE TEORANTA
MOTHER KELLY'S LIMITED
MIDIA TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
MOUNTCREST CARAVAN PARK LIMITED
ZORBERG LIMITED
ARAIC BOOKEEPING SERVICES LIMITED
SOCIAL HOUSING DEVELOPMENT COMPANY
LIMITED
GILLSFORT MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
HOTTABYCH ENTERPRISES LIMITED
NORTH AMERICAN COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
EMLY IRONWORKS LIMITED
MIDIA GROUP LIMITED
CERAMIC DECORATIONS LIMITED
J & T O'DONOVAN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
UNIVERSAL PIPEWORK LIMITED

WESTERN SHEDS LIMITED
TURRILL LIMITED
DELTONA LIMITED
KELMEL DESIGN LIMITED
T.MULREID & ASSOCIATES LIMITED
CORMAC DOYLE I.T. CONSULTANCY LIMITED
C & C (HOLDINGS) LIMITED
CIRIPON LIMITED
KILMORA INVESTMENTS LIMITED
ROCKET SCIENCE LIMITED
LIAM COYLE LIMITED
GOSHERON LIMITED
SAVANNE LIMITED
QUALITY AUTOMATION LIMITED
THE BEANBAR LIMITED
AVCOM AUDIO VISUAL COMMUNICATIONS
LIMITED
HARRINGTON ASSESSORS LIMITED
WARNOCK BROS. CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
CLAMBERWAY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
MORANNA LIMITED
ROSTHWAITE
CRYSTALVARD LIMITED
PREMIER CRU
SCARDINO ENTERPRISES LIMITED
ERRIS HOMES LIMITED
J E G BUILDING CONTRACTORS LIMITED
VALENTIA TELECOMMUNICATIONS
JADETOWER LIMITED
IRISH EXPRESS LOGISTICS LIMITED
AROMATHERAPY HEALTHCARE LIMITED
GLORYPIN ENTERPRISE COMPANY LIMITED
PENTDATA LIMITED
HORSEPOWER ACCESSORIES LIMITED
S L GRAPHICS LIMITED
ECO-SAFE TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED
E-MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS LIMITED
MOBILE GIS LIMITED
PIERCE FENCING LIMITED
ABIT COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
LISMULLEN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
MACOLTB LIMITED
COLCORD ENTERPRISES LIMITED
A & G CARPENTRY LIMITED
MOUCHEL IRELAND LIMITED
NOEL DUFFY LIMITED
HALLIGAN TRANSPORT LIMITED
KELLY'S NURSERY LIMITED
MESSINA INVESTMENTS LIMITED
K LINGERIE AND HOSIERY LIMITED
POLYTHERM HEATING SYSTEMS LIMITED
DUPUY MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED
BACK - MATCH LIMITED
STRANDMEADOW LIMITED
BAS (BYRNE AERIAL SYSTEMS) LIMITED
YVONNE MARTYNS PHARMACY LIMITED
CLAYVIEW MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
Q. K. MEATS MAUDLINS LIMITED
BOUCHEL LIMITED
KEELINGS (UK HOLDINGS)
GLENCORMACK TIMBER LIMITED
ENVIRO-VENT (IRELAND) LIMITED
SHERVALE LIMITED
F.N.J. HAULAGE LIMITED
TERMON PROPERTY HOLDINGS LIMITED
GLENARA SAND & GRAVEL LIMITED
SWAMPTON HOLDINGS LIMITED
Q. K. MEATS MONREAD LIMITED

B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C

B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1AU
B1C
B1C
B1AU
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C

B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1AU
B1C
B1
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C

B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1B
B1B
B1C

B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1B
B1C
B1C

B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1AU
B1C
B1AU
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1B
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1AU
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C

28/10/2009
22/12/2009
14/12/2009
28/11/2009
23/12/2009
23/12/2009
23/12/2009
23/12/2009
23/12/2009
18/12/2009
21/12/2009
01/12/2009
16/12/2009
15/12/2009
18/12/2009
23/12/2009

10/12/2009
23/11/2009
03/11/2009
08/12/2009
28/11/2009
14/12/2009
16/12/2009
18/12/2009
18/12/2009
16/12/2009
23/11/2009
17/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
23/12/2009
08/12/2009
17/12/2009
22/12/2009
17/12/2009
14/12/2009
24/12/2009
10/12/2009
10/12/2009
21/12/2009
30/11/2009

23/11/2009
17/12/2009
22/12/2009
18/12/2009
18/12/2009
22/12/2009
18/12/2009
28/10/2009
23/12/2009
23/12/2009
15/12/2009
21/12/2009
18/12/2009
11/12/2009
27/11/2009
16/11/2009
07/12/2009

28/11/2009
22/12/2009
23/12/2009
11/12/2009
18/12/2009
15/12/2009
15/12/2009
19/11/2009

26/10/2009
07/12/2009
22/12/2009
28/10/2009
18/12/2009
26/11/2009
23/12/2009
28/10/2009
22/12/2009
08/12/2009
23/12/2009
22/12/2009
29/10/2009
21/12/2009
28/11/2009
21/12/2009

28/10/2009
21/12/2009
26/11/2009
23/12/2009
24/11/2009
27/11/2009
21/12/2009
27/11/2009
22/12/2009
21/11/2009
23/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009
24/11/2009
21/12/2009
16/12/2009
16/12/2009
23/12/2009
23/12/2009
14/12/2009
14/12/2009
16/12/2009
16/12/2009
09/12/2009
02/12/2009
27/11/2009
18/12/2009
23/12/2009
16/12/2009
16/12/2009
02/12/2009
07/12/2009
15/12/2009
23/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009
16/12/2009
17/12/2009
22/12/2009
05/11/2009
16/12/2009
23/12/2009
16/12/2009
17/12/2009
17/12/2009
16/12/2009
23/12/2009
21/12/2009
11/12/2009
25/11/2009
16/12/2009
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306849
307083
307173
307594
308125
308716
308754
308974
309158
309842
310268
310338
310347
310576
310640
311008
311021
311022
311518
311693
311779
311934
311936
312067
312101
312104
312189
312583
312944
313433

313547
313784
314061
314065
314876
314972
315518
316469

316477
316545
316547
316578
316628
316784

317386
317930
318096
318743

318760
318972

319634
319636
319637
319646
319840
319873
319948
319995
320028
320136
320296
320314
320967
321034

321038
321087
321288
321436
321918
321974

322159
322171
322429
322447

322723
322759
322785
324065
324092
324834
324990
325003
325025

326538
326665
326851
327182
327690
327706
327707
327717
328014

328066
328154

328649
329035

329118
329308
329389
329392
329994
330642
330681
331211
331326
333366
333722

334002

334099
334186
334201
334247
334946
335687
335749
335925
336478
336495
336691
336737
336806
337617
337775
337831
338464
338954

Q. K. MEATS NAAS LIMITED
FINANCE LIFE LIMITED
EMCRA HOLDINGS LIMITED
GERAGHTY ENTERPRISES (CASTLEBAR) LIMITED
Q. K. MEATS MORRELL LIMITED
ENNISCORTHY STONE WORKS LIMITED
SURESURROUND LIMITED
SEDGRAVE LIMITED
BLOOMBURG LIMITED
BESTORMEL LIMITED
CRAVENBY LIMITED
EXTRAPOL LIMITED
IVEAGH MARKETS HOTELS LIMITD
DALAMI LIMITED
ALLIESRIVER MANAGEMENT LIMITED
Q.K. MEATS ROSELAWN LIMITED
Q.K. MEATS CHERRYGROVE LIMITED
Q.K. MEATS LAKELANDS LIMITED
INTERACTIVE DATA (IRELAND) LIMITED
ROCLIFFE LIMITED
GLENOLDEN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
Q.K. MEATS THORNBROOK LIMITED
Q.K. MEATS ASHFIELD LIMITED
BMC EIRCO REFRIGERATION LIMITED
Q.K. MEATS MILLBROOK LIMITED
Q.K. MEATS CARAGH LIMITED
KONNECT IT CONSULTANTS LIMITED
KINAHAN PHARMACIES LIMITED
PILOT FASHIONS LIMITED
SHANNON FISHERIES PRESERVATION &
DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED
SPACE SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
CARRA TRAFFIC LIMITED
SSE RENEWABLES HOLDINGS LIMITED
DORWINS INVESTMENTS LIMITED
IAN FOLEY ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED
ECA ARTS & ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED
DUFFMAN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
RECKITT'S (IRELAND) PENSION FUND TRUSTEES
LIMITED
BROCK RETAILING LIMITED
LIFE'S A PEACH LIMITED
CITYGATE MOTOR GROUP LIMITED
FLEXTRONICS INTERNATIONAL IRELAND LIMITED
OCEANTREE LIMITED
NUGENT PREPARED VEGETABLES AND
POTATOES LIMITED
AIRTRICITY LIMITED
MICRO FOCUS GROUP HOLDINGS
KHP MANAGEMENT LIMITED
LONGFORD RETAIL PARK (MANAGEMENT)
COMPANY LIMITED
JCDECAUX IRELAND LIMITED
GLENCAR COMMUNITY RESOURCE TRUST
LIMITED
Q.K. MEATS PADDOCK LIMITED
Q.K. MEATS JIGGINSTOWN LIMITED
Q.K. MEATS HOLLYWOOD LIMITED
OTTO GALWAY LIMITED
VENTURE PROJECTS LIMITED
APPAREL PRODUCTION SYSTEMS LIMITED
CILL DARA HEATING SERVICES LIMITED
KEELINGS FRESH
LUXTECH LIMITED
SKYEDALE LIMITED
CLAFFEY TIMBER FRAME LIMITED
ART ON WALLS LIMITED
BLUERAVEN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
BAYBOURNE LIMITED

BFC REINSURANCE LIMITED
QUALITY TILING LIMITED
BRIMBAY LIMITED
GALEPOINT LIMITED
NETLINK COMPUTER SYSTEMS LIMITED
RATHANGAN COMMUNITY EMPLOYMENT GROUP
LIMITED
NATIVUS LIMITED
FOSTER ASSOCIATES ARCHITECTS LIMITED
PHILIP MURPHY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
AINE COLLINS & ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL
SERVICES LIMITED
VALBENISH INVESTMENTS LIMITED
D & T PLANT HIRE LIMITED
HALCROW BARRY LIMITED
RESTICK LIMITED
MATER PRIVATE HOSPITAL FOUNDATION LIMITED
HICKWAY LIMITED
PROUDLEN HOLDINGS LIMITED
FLAKT WOODS (IRELAND) LIMITED
OVERTURE SEARCH SERVICES HOLDCO
(IRELAND) LIMITED
KIERAN LALLY & ASSOCIATES LIMITED
INGENIUS DESIGN LIMITED
BRIAN WARD LIMITED
RAIN DESIGN PARTNERS LIMITED
PYE ELECTRONICS LIMITED
Q.K. MEATS SYCAMORE LIMITED
Q.K. MEATS OAKFIELD LIMITED
MONEYPENNY LIMITED
RICHARD ORMONDE TRANSPORT SERVICES
LIMITED
HIBERNIA COLLEGE LIMITED
FEENAGH KILMEEDY DEVELOPMENT GROUP
LIMITED
CARLOW TEMPE SUPPORT CLUB LIMITED
R & B OCCUPATIONAL FIRST AID TUTORIAL
SERVICES LIMITED
GARYARON HOMES LIMITED
PEMSTAR IRELAND LIMITED
BARCODECONNECT LIMITED
VANDAMIN LIMITED
IQ CONTENT LIMITED
DORVILLE INVESTMENTS
AEPONA GROUP LIMITED
WJR COMPUTING LIMITED
ANCHOR BAR LIMITED
NORKOM TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
TECHNOLOGY AND INTERNET PROPERTY
SERVICES PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
THE MUNSTER FURNITURE AND BEDDING
COMPANY LIMITED
BALLINAKILL TRANSPORT LIMITED
CLARK ACCOUNTANCY LIMITED
ACORN HEALTHCARE LIMITED
ATLANTIC HELICOPTERS LIMITED
TERRY REDMOND BUTCHERS LIMITED
CITYGATE MOTORS GALWAY LIMITED
JAVELIN DIGITAL LIMITED
CALDWELL'S OF DUNBOYNE LIMITED
WOODFORD CAPITAL LIMITED
BOOM & PLATFORM HIRE LIMITED
TEMPLE HILL WOOD COMPONENTS LIMITED
SIX DEGREES WEST LIMITED
KNA MEDIA SERVICES LIMITED
ACEPHARM LIMITED
ST JUDES LODGE GUESTHOUSE LIMITED
XCAV8 LIMITED
EWSP (IRELAND) LIMITED
KENNETH LONERGAN AND ASSOCIATES LIMITED

B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C

B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1B
B1C
B1C
B1C

B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C

B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C

B1C
B1C

B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1AU
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C

B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C

B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C

B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C

B1C
B1C
B1C
B1
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1

B1C
B1C

B1C
B1C

B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1AU
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C

B1B

B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C

16/12/2009
18/12/2009
17/12/2009
17/12/2009
16/12/2009
22/12/2009
09/11/2009
21/12/2009
27/11/2009
23/12/2009
23/12/2009
18/11/2009
22/12/2009
18/12/2009
16/12/2009
16/12/2009
16/12/2009
16/12/2009
22/12/2009
18/12/2009
07/12/2009
16/12/2009
16/12/2009
27/10/2009
16/12/2009
16/12/2009
22/12/2009
15/12/2009
23/12/2009
17/12/2009

22/12/2009
28/10/2009
08/12/2009
23/12/2009
03/12/2009
18/12/2009
28/10/2009
18/12/2009

23/11/2009
23/12/2009
23/12/2009
23/12/2009
24/11/2009
23/12/2009

07/12/2009
18/12/2009
14/12/2009
22/12/2009

18/12/2009
17/12/2009

16/12/2009
16/12/2009
16/12/2009
21/12/2009
26/11/2009
27/11/2009
16/12/2009
16/12/2009
15/11/2009
22/12/2009
20/11/2009
06/11/2009
21/12/2009
25/11/2009

21/12/2009
14/12/2009
22/12/2009
25/11/2009
17/11/2009
10/12/2009

23/12/2009
22/12/2009
16/12/2009
05/11/2009

21/12/2009
17/12/2009
16/12/2009
21/12/2009
02/12/2009
17/12/2009
07/12/2009
04/12/2009
23/12/2009

26/11/2009
22/12/2009
25/11/2009
15/12/2009
01/12/2009
16/12/2009
16/12/2009
21/12/2009
07/12/2009

30/11/2009
03/12/2009

07/12/2009
15/10/2009

23/12/2009
18/12/2009
27/10/2009
23/12/2009
18/12/2009
22/12/2009
21/12/2009
08/12/2009
18/12/2009
18/12/2009
21/12/2009

21/12/2009

02/12/2009
03/11/2009
17/11/2009
23/12/2009
26/11/2009
23/12/2009
21/12/2009
28/09/2009
15/12/2009
23/12/2009
24/11/2009
18/12/2009
15/12/2009
27/11/2009
21/12/2009
27/11/2009
18/12/2009
30/11/2009



Company
Number

Company
Name

Document Date Of
Receipt

Company
Number

Company
Name

Document Date Of
Receipt

ANNUAL RETURNS RECEIVED BETWEEN 18-DEC-2009 AND 24-DEC-2009

10CRO GAZETTE, MONDAY, 04th January 2010

339054
339119
339363
339375

339620
339911
340208
340237
340499

340526
340846
340977
340980
341140
341648
341898
342011
342025
342238
342239
342241
342242
342567
342615
342638
342886
343205
343210
343215
343384
343581
343686
343807
343871
343935
344069
344217
344250
344615
344957
345907

346073
347997
348009
348360
348870
349045
349108
349194
349636
349636
349763
349989
350024
350183
350375
350552
350580
350715
350827
350964
351076
351184
351338
351429
351556

351752

351869
351890
351900
352568
352685
352966

353083
353250
353264
353270
354223
354560

354561
354702
355153
355251
355253
355784
355897
356053
356106

356369
356574
356695

356725
356844

356969

356987
357049
357065

357114

357222

357228
357257
357278
357295
357368
357427
357460
357471
357485

357607
358811
359290
359731
359810
360038
360537
360709
360904
361069
361755
361889
361994
362602
363075
363392

SSE RENEWABLES OFF SHORE LIMITED
FEERAGH LIMITED
RUSHEENY SERVICES LIMITED
SULLIVAN DOWLING MORTGAGE AND FINANCIAL
ADVISERS LIMITED
ACCIDENT CLAIMS HELP-LINE LIMITED
ABBEYCARTON CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
IRISH SECURITY INSPECTORATE LIMITED
JD & KT CONSULTANCY LIMITED
WELLMOUNT ACCOMODATION MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED
INTEGRATED ACOUSTIC SOLUTIONS LIMITED
JAMES RYAN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
LOGANBERRY VALE LIMITED
LOGANBERRY INVESTMENTS LIMITED
CHILDREN TO LAPLAND APPEAL LIMITED
AYLMER COMMUNAL AERIAL SYSTEM LIMITED
FINTAN COLEMAN ELECTRICAL LIMITED
NEPHIN SOFTWARE LIMITED
SOMERTON RETAIL LIMITED
SHARLEEN CLOTHING LIMITED
LARMONT CLOTHING LIMITED
BARMAKO CLOTHING LIMITED
RAQUIN CLOTHING LIMITED
OMEGA RESEARCH LIMITED
MVM RAIL (IRELAND) LIMITED
PARTHELON LIMITED
CORK MUSIC SCHOOL SERVICES LIMITED
MAYWOOD COMPUTER SERVICES LIMITED
DALE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
KILMAINHAM ART FOUNDRY LIMITED
GARKY LIMITED
TECHWORKS MARINE LIMITED
COUNTY MEATH IRELAND COLLECTION LIMITED
SHELBOURNE HOTEL HOLDINGS LIMITED
IRELAND CHAPTER - PMI LIMITED
SCENIC HOMES LIMITED
MOLLY'S BARGE TRADING LIMITED
NERVILLE
APC ADVERTISING LIMITED
SHOALWATER TIMBER FRAME LIMITED
LUNA TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
CARRIG WATERSKI AND WAKEBOARD CENTRE
LIMITED
MEASUREMENT SOLUTIONS LIMITED
CROSSHAVEN PHARMACY LIMITED
THE HERITAGE HOTEL LIMITED
Q.K. MEATS KILCULLEN LIMITED
K C BLAKES LIMITED
GUCCI IRELAND LIMITED
CHP SUPPLY LIMITED
ELEMENT PICTURES LIMITED
FAIDO
FAIDO
GOLA CREST MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
K & M EVANS TRADING LIMITED
SCAFFORCE LIMITED
INTEGRATED CAPITAL PARTNERS LIMITED
D.J.B. & CO. RESTAURANTS LIMITED
HARTNETT CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
BOI VENTURE CAPITAL LIMITED
COWPER MEWS DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
O'GORMAN CINEMA HOLDINGS LIMITED
SHEANON CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
CLOUGHMORE MEDIA LIMITED
THE KAYE RICE PARTNERSHIP LIMITED
VISION BLOODSTOCK LIMITED
ALLIED WOODLANDS LIMITED
EALA OG CHILD CARE CENTRE COMPANY

LIMITED
NORTH WEST INNER CITY TRAINING AND
DEVELOPMENT PROJECT LIMITED
BUILT-RITE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
PORTALVOR LIMITED
MOUNT AMBROSE CARE CONTINUUM LIMITED
RUGRATS LIMITED
FIRE ELEMENT ENGINEERS LIMITED
ATHBOY SOCIAL NEEDS AND RECREATIONAL
COMPANY LIMITED
HARNEY'S OF BALLINASLOE LIMITED
PAUL LAFFAN LIMITED
AYLWARD HEAVY HAULAGE LIMITED
DIRECT SPORTSWEAR LIMITED
DRAGONTECH LIMITED
PERRY ELLIS INTERNATIONAL GROUP HOLDINGS
LIMITED
PERRY ELLIS INTERNATIONAL EUROPE LIMITED
STREAME COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES LIMITED
KEELINGS SOFTFRUITS
FRAMEWAY LEISURE LIMITED
STONECROFT MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
EAGLE PRINT LIMITED
PARENTS FIRST (LAOIS, OFFALY) LIMITED
INLAND FIBRE TELECOM LIMITED
THE VILLAGE CENTRE SLANE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED
BARRADUFF MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
EAN, THE EMIGRANT ADVICE NETWORK LIMITED
TOTAL ACCOUNTING & BOOKKEEPING
SOLUTIONS LIMITED
SOURCE OFFICE SYSTEMS LIMITED
SLIEVE MARGY DEVELOPMENT ASSOCIATION
LIMITED
BOYLE HORSE & PONY RACING ASSOCIATION
LIMITED
CHAINBERG PROPERTIES LIMITED
BLESSINGTON COURT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
MICHAEL MURRAY PLUMBING & HEATING
CONTRACTORS LIMITED
BELLAIR CLOSE (MANAGEMENT COMPANY)
LIMITED
C & C GROUP INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS
LIMITED
BAYBERRY CONSULTING LIMITED
DUNBOYNE PHARMACY LIMITED
FRAIL COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
MARC AMAND CHOCOLAT LIMITED
THE SANDWICH MARKET LIMITED
DRICHARD LIMITED
JAMES LAVIN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
OILIUNA LIMITED
SANDYMOUNT/BALLSBRIDGE COMMUNITY
EMPLOYMENT PROJECT LIMITED
AAA RELIANT SECURITY SERVICES LIMITED
J J ALLIANCE LIMITED
ECDC LIMITED
W.D.A. LIMITED
ACTIVE KIDZ ADVENTURE PLAY LIMITED
BLOOMS LEISURE LIMITED
CORANT LOGISTICS LIMITED
MICHAEL MCCARTHY CONSULTING LIMITED
CITYGATE MOTORS PORTLAOISE LIMITED
BASE ACTIVE DISTRIBUTION LIMITED
DANTE FINANCE PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
TARO PHARMACEUTICALS IRELAND LIMITED
BROHOON AND ASSOCIATES LIMITED
DRIMEEN FUTURES LIMITED
HELLS KITCHEN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
KALOOKI INVESTMENTS LIMITED

B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C

B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C

B1
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1AU
B1C
B1
B1C
B1C

B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1AU
B1B
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C

B1C

B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C

B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C

B1C
B1C
B1AU
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C

B1C
B1C
B1C

B1
B1C

B1C

B1C
B1C
B1C

B1C

B1C

B1C
B1C
B1C
B1
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1
B1

B1C
B1B
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C

07/12/2009
18/12/2009
16/12/2009
22/12/2009

21/12/2009
22/12/2009
02/10/2009
27/11/2009
16/12/2009

21/12/2009
14/12/2009
27/10/2009
27/10/2009
15/12/2009
02/12/2009
04/11/2009
17/12/2009
25/11/2009
23/11/2009
23/11/2009
23/11/2009
23/11/2009
29/11/2009
23/12/2009
01/12/2009
02/12/2009
27/11/2009
27/11/2009
11/12/2009
27/11/2009
17/12/2009
21/12/2009
23/12/2009
14/12/2009
16/12/2009
26/11/2009
18/12/2009
11/12/2009
21/12/2009
23/11/2009
02/11/2009

18/12/2009
14/12/2009
17/12/2009
16/12/2009
08/11/2009
27/11/2009
08/12/2009
23/12/2009
23/12/2009
23/12/2009
03/12/2009
30/11/2009
10/12/2009
20/11/2009
14/12/2009
28/10/2009
18/12/2009
20/11/2009
27/11/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
18/12/2009
27/10/2009
18/12/2009
11/12/2009

23/12/2009

28/10/2009
28/10/2009
17/12/2009
23/12/2009
30/11/2009
23/11/2009

16/12/2009
27/11/2009
16/12/2009
21/11/2009
23/12/2009
03/12/2009

03/12/2009
23/12/2009
16/12/2009
23/12/2009
23/12/2009
16/12/2009
17/12/2009
20/11/2009
18/11/2009

19/11/2009
15/12/2009
03/12/2009

08/12/2009
14/12/2009

11/12/2009

22/12/2009
12/12/2009
14/12/2009

15/12/2009

23/12/2009

21/12/2009
27/11/2009
20/11/2009
21/12/2009
04/12/2009
30/11/2009
23/11/2009
17/12/2009
16/12/2009

02/12/2009
15/12/2009
24/11/2009
27/11/2009
27/11/2009
22/12/2009
21/12/2009
16/12/2009
23/12/2009
22/12/2009
30/11/2009
23/12/2009
17/12/2009
20/11/2009
23/12/2009
26/11/2009
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363668
363797

363920
364421
364483
364569

364904
365370
365577
365779

365887
365958
366019
366064
366080
366937
366950
367326
367374
367587
367746
367850
368045
368074
368174
368243
368465
368468
368660
368674
369322
369766
369819
369910
369915
370082
370098
370126

370188
370294
370306
370329
370462
370478
370569
370616
370651
370716
370733
370747
370785
370821
370889
371404
371482
371590
371707
371880
371897
372039
372215
372408
372664
372719
372791

372792
373203
373870
374201
374492
374671
375058
375549
375549
375829
375922
375980
376366
376590

376669
376670
376880
376932
376957
377164
377165
377169
377170
377191
377222
377542
377812
377814
377815
377846
377847
377870

377934
378018
378046
378093
378200
378596
378821
379006
379231
379377

379415
379678
379754
379816
380041
380501
380679
380982
381030
381173
381360
381544
381666
381855
382063
382161
382167
382263
382892
383322
383355
383466
383598
383644

P & P O'CONNOR CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
ABHAILE PROPERTIES AUCTIONEERING &
PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED
CARRIGNAGOUR LIMITED
INFINITY INTEGRATION TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
CLONCARNEY LIMITED
DOUGLAS NEWMAN GOOD PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT LIMITED
CANTATA MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS LIMITED
IRISH MORTGAGE CONSULTING LIMITED
RIDGEWAY PROPERTIES LIMITED
MARTIN BRUEN ROOFING CONTRACTORS
LIMITED
OSCAR PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED
TRITON TECHNOLOGY IRELAND LIMITED
BERAJAN LIMITED
THE O'HARA ORCHARD LIMITED
R.I.L. INSURANCES LIMITED
DONAL HARNEY & SON ELECTRICAL LIMITED
EQUITY MORTGAGE SERVICES LIMITED
TOTAL STRUCTURES LIMITED
ASSURED DATABASE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
HEYWOOD DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
BUSINESS OBJECTS SOFTWARE LIMITED
SLIDE MUSIC LIMITED
TT (IRELAND) ACQUISITION LIMITED
J.M. HEATING & PLUMBING LIMITED
WOODMEAD LIMITED
MCNICHOLL LEISURE LIMITED
OAKFIELD CONSULTANTS LIMITED
RELIANCE INVESTIGATION SERVICES LIMITED
CASTLEMONT DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
JF MOORE & SONS LIMITED
AGHFARRELL ENVIRONMENTAL LIMITED
WESTEL SOFTWARE SYSTEMS LIMITED
ZELDERBRIDGE
OTR GLOBAL RESEARCH LIMITED
ANITA CORCORAN CONSULTING LIMITED
OLDCOURT BOATCLUB LIMITED
NAGGUD CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
BALLYCONNELL HEIGHTS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED
CHURCH OF GOD CHARITABLE TRUST LIMITED
CLEANPOWER GENERATION LIMITED
COVEHILL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
ARNOTTS HOLDINGS LIMITED
C.L.G. BEAL AN MHUIRTHEAD TEORANTA
CLONMEL TOURISM C.E. SCHEME LIMITED
EDEN DEVELOPMENT HOMES LIMITED
ARNOTTS ENTERPRISES LIMITED
ARNOTTS PROPERTIES LIMITED
BALLYREHAN ENTERPRISES LIMITED
AN BARDA LIMITED
TRANSEND FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
WHEEL SEAL IRELAND LIMITED
GLENCULLEN SECRETARIAL LIMITED
RM VALIDATION SERVICES LIMITED
WATERFORD RACEWAY LIMITED
POWER BROTHERS STEEL ERECTION LIMITED
BARRY PHARMACEUTICAL ENGINEERING LIMITED
HEART CHILDREN IRELAND
KIERNAN FARMS (GRANARD)
TOTAL RECOVERY LIMITED
OPUSALPHA HOLDINGS LIMITED
PRACTICAL BUILDING SERVICES DESIGN LIMITED
CONTEC AUTO SYSTEMS LIMITED
CINEFLIX INTERNATIONAL MEDIA LIMITED
O'CONNOR LAMBE LEISURE LIMITED
EIRCOM (HOLDINGS NO.3) LIMITED

EIRCOM (HOLDINGS NO.4) LIMITED
F & F FOODSTORES CRAUGHWELL LIMITED
COCA PROPERTIES LIMITED
ARES MARKETING LIMITED
ROGANSTOWN MANAGEMENT LIMITED
SALDOFAN LIMITED
RWV LIMITED
OCEANSHORES HOLDINGS LIMITED
OCEANSHORES HOLDINGS LIMITED
WELDON PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED
ENAMEL STUDIO LIMITED
MAHER'S & SONS DECORATING LIMITED
OP8 CONSULTING LIMITED
BEACON COURT SUITE 34 MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED
CAMPBELL MACADAM LIMITED
CITYGATE MOTORS ENNIS LIMITED
PLATIN POWER LIMITED
BARBARISTA COFFEE LIMITED
MULLAN INVESTMENTS LIMITED
SILVALINE LIMITED
ZAFFRE LIMITED
TISALAYA LIMITED
CHORISTAR LIMITED
ATMOSPHERE DISPLAYS LIMITED
CANDIDE CONSULTING LIMITED
PERNVILLE LIMITED
Q.K. MEATS MAYNOOTH LIMITED
Q.K. MEATS NEWBRIDGE LIMITED
Q.K. MEATS KILCOCK LIMITED
Q.K. MEATS CLANE LIMITED
Q.K. MEATS CELBRIDGE LIMITED
BALLYHYLAND CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
LIMITED
Q.K. MEATS ATHY LIMITED
GAELIC CARPENTRY LIMITED
JPOINT SOFTWARE LIMITED
HANOVER ENGINEERING LIMITED
GENEVEY LIMITED
SARVER PROPERTIES LIMITED
KEDARIN INVESTMENTS LIMITED
S & L DISTRIBUTION LIMITED
MAIDEN ACQUISITION COMPANY
COIS ABHAINN (COLLOONEY) MANAGEMENT CO.
LIMITED
QUICK BUILD STORAGE LIMITED
MCMANUS FURNITURE LIMITED
CULLENS GALA LIMITED
NABI BIOPHARMACEUTICALS EUROPE LIMITED
NORKOM NOMINEES LIMITED
KEMIN IRELAND LIMITED
MABINOG LIMITED
PROADJUST LIMITED
JOHN WHELTON CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
IRONMOUNT DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
PRC RESOURCES LIMITED
ALAN FAULKNER LIMITED
MRP LIMITED
MILLTOWN COMPOSTING SYSTEMS LIMITED
SHILDEN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
PORTVIEW EQUIPMENT LIMITED
ICE BOX FOODS LIMITED
HIBERNIA COLLEGE (NOMINEES) LIMITED
KEELINGS HORTICULTURE
SEAN CONNOLLY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
PALLETXPRESS LIMITED
C & C GROUP PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
NASHS MINERAL WATERS (MARKETING) LIMITED
FALKEN SHIRTS MANUFACTURING

B1C
B1

B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C

B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C

B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1AU
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1AU
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C

B1C
B1C
B1
B1C
B1C
B1
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1AU
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C

B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C

B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C

B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1AU
B1C

B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1AU
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1B

09/12/2009
11/12/2009

17/12/2009
21/12/2009
25/11/2009
22/12/2009

27/11/2009
14/12/2009
28/10/2009
30/10/2009

24/10/2009
17/09/2009
09/12/2009
18/12/2009
22/12/2009
10/10/2009
23/12/2009
07/12/2009
16/12/2009
24/11/2009
23/12/2009
23/12/2009
23/12/2009
24/12/2009
20/11/2009
11/12/2009
15/12/2009
21/12/2009
16/12/2009
23/12/2009
24/12/2009
06/11/2009
24/11/2009
18/12/2009
12/11/2009
17/12/2009
18/11/2009
23/11/2009

22/12/2009
23/11/2009
19/11/2009
23/11/2009
27/11/2009
26/11/2009
25/11/2009
22/11/2009
22/11/2009
21/11/2009
03/12/2009
25/11/2009
17/12/2009
23/12/2009
07/12/2009
17/12/2009
14/12/2009
28/10/2009
21/12/2009
23/11/2009
23/12/2009
14/12/2009
18/12/2009
17/12/2009
18/12/2009
22/12/2009
23/12/2009

23/12/2009
17/12/2009
28/11/2009
24/11/2009
09/12/2009
09/12/2009
21/12/2009
30/11/2009
22/12/2009
23/12/2009
30/09/2009
07/12/2009
15/12/2009
22/12/2009

22/12/2009
23/12/2009
08/12/2009
09/11/2009
10/12/2009
22/11/2009
22/11/2009
22/11/2009
22/11/2009
18/11/2009
18/12/2009
27/11/2009
16/12/2009
16/12/2009
16/12/2009
16/12/2009
16/12/2009
23/12/2009

16/12/2009
10/12/2009
23/12/2009
30/11/2009
21/12/2009
23/12/2009
11/12/2009
17/12/2009
23/12/2009
16/12/2009

17/12/2009
16/12/2009
16/12/2009
18/12/2009
18/12/2009
18/11/2009
28/10/2009
30/11/2009
17/12/2009
16/12/2009
17/12/2009
10/12/2009
27/11/2009
23/12/2009
21/12/2009
18/12/2009
16/11/2009
30/11/2009
16/12/2009
19/11/2009
04/12/2009
23/12/2009
17/12/2009
18/12/2009



Company
Number

Company
Name

Document Date Of
Receipt

Company
Number

Company
Name

Document Date Of
Receipt

ANNUAL RETURNS RECEIVED BETWEEN 18-DEC-2009 AND 24-DEC-2009

12CRO GAZETTE, MONDAY, 04th January 2010

383683
383803
383862

383921

384035
384036
384074
384187
384419
384512
384850
384851
385076
385190
385324

385465

385727
385775
385906
385919
385936
385941

386298
386372
386409
386426
386495
386499
386616
386769
386930
386948
386978
387043

387071

387091
387398
387400
387451
387453
387466
387863
388046
388153
388332
388590
389469
390541
390844
390912

391229
391621
391905
392063
392155
392597
392736
392814
392835
392886
392887

392941
392942
392944
392971
392990
393004
393044
393075
393298
393329
393573
393611
393947
394107
394180
394181
394195
394279
394649
394651
394683
394691
394765
394862
394921
394965
395334
395528
395688
395704
395705
395710
395872
395874
396038
396109
396406

396729
396958

397024

397345
397393
397466
397470
397479

397822
398372
398497
398652
398664
398896
399033

399058
399187

399223
399344
399364

399597
400036
400176
400334
400368

INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
ACE EXPRESS PALLETS LIMITED
ESKER GROVE MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
KILLEEN CASTLE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED
HILL STREET BANDON MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED
MARTELLO CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
EUROPEAN AUTOMOTIVE ACADEMY LIMITED
ECO - DESIGN SOLUTIONS (IRELAND) LIMITED
BUCCA FOODS LIMITED
THE ISLAND BEVERAGE COMPANY LIMITED
CREMIN & RADLEY DRINK LINK LIMITED
SPIDER EXPO LIMITED
MAGOO PUBLISHING LIMITED
NETBUY LIMITED
TASTY MARKETING LIMITED
RIVERRUN COMMON AREAS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED
CATHOLIC INSTITUTE FOR INTERNATIONAL
RELATIONS (IRELAND)
BD ASSOCIATES LIMITED
STAYINFRONT LIMITED
GOODSOLUTIONS CONSULTANTS LIMITED
RAMFORD
SLATTERY INVESTMENT COMPANY
CHAPEL FEEHAN MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED
LOMAN CUSACK DESIGN LIMITED
AVAYLE ENTERPRISES LIMITED
JAVELIN DIRECT MARKETING  LIMITED
POWERWALL (INT) LIMITED
COBSIDE LIMITED
TULLAGH WOOD HOMES LIMITED
VALSHAN LIMITED
HAINAULT CAPITAL LIMITED
CILL MHANTAIN IOMPAR TEORANTA
MERRION EMPLOYMENT SERVICES LIMITED
NG RESEARCH LIMITED
NABI BIOPHARMACEUTICALS HOLDINGS
(EUROPE) LIMITED
CAPTIVE AUDIENCE DISPLAY SOLUTIONS PUBLIC
LIMITED COMPANY
ALL STYLE REGENCY WINDOWS LIMITED
USN IN IRELAND LIMITED
PENMAN MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED
START COMMODITIES TRADING LIMITED
P C 4 X 4 LIMITED
SKYHELI LIMITED
HAVEN HOUSING (MALLOW) LIMITED
TALACRE LIMITED
CRONUS TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
SPIN SOUTH WEST LIMITED
ARNO ADMINISTRATION LIMITED
GALENFORD LIMITED
KEELINGS NOMINEES LIMITED
4TH PROMISE LIMITED
BROOKLAWNS HOMES MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED
KAKADU
PATRICIA DORAN LIMITED
DML DECORATORS LIMITED
MAHON ADMINISTRATION LIMITED
ADVANTAGE COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
FRESHCAPE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
CELTIC MATERIALS DISTRIBUTION LIMITED
NORKOM ALCHEMIST LIMITED
NEW HOMES TURKEY (NHT)  LIMITED
FLEETMATICS GROUP LIMITED
FLEETMATICS IRL LIMITED

LAVELLE COLEMAN SERVICES COMPANY LIMITED
MARC FITZGIBBON SERVICES COMPANY LIMITED
GLASSHILL SERVICES COMPANY LIMITED
DEANTUS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
P HYNES PLASTERING CONTRACTORS LIMITED
BURRITOS AND BLUES LIMITED
NIALL HARMON MOTOR CO. LIMITED
COVEMILL MANAGEMENT LIMITED
MEXICO TO ROME LIMITED
NORVEK DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
B & D HEALTHCARE COMPANY LIMITED
QUARTUS NETWORKS LIMITED
ANL INNS LIMITED
UNICARD STAFF TRAVEL SERVICES LIMITED
FADO ADO LIMITED
MCNAMEE  AND  WALSH LIMITED
HEALTH CARE ON THE MARGINS
BC LEISURE LIMITED
PHARAGON LIMITED
EVERYDAY FOODS LIMITED
RATHVILLY GROUND WORKS LIMITED
SOUTHERN WELDING SUPPLIES LIMITED
MAC NAMARA'S PHARMACY (WEXFORD) LIMITED
C & H CARPENTRY SERVICES LIMITED
NORTHERN QUARTER LIMITED
INTERACTIVE INNOVATION LIMITED
NEWTOWNMAHON COURTYARD LIMITED
T. H. MANAGEMENT LIMITED
CREGWOOD PLANT HIRE LIMITED
FLEETMATICS PATENTS LIMITED
FLEETMATICS
CALLISTA AVIATION LIMITED
BLUEBERRY LARDER LIMITED
RCN SUBS LIMITED
DEMCO CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
ICDS GROUP LIMITED
CONTRACT CLEANING BY ATLAS (IRELAND)
LIMITED
RUSH ASBESTOS ADVISORY SERVICES LIMITED
INTERCULTURAL INTERDENOMINATIONAL
PRIMARY SCHOOL LIMITED
MURRAY AND GILLESPIE QUANTITY SURVEYORS
LIMITED
DIAMOND ROCK DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
KEELINGS WHOLESALE
BODYTONIC LIMITED
REAGH CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
IRISH SHIP AND BARGE FABRICATION COMPANY
LIMITED
GURTEEN CELTIC FOOTBALL CLUB LIMITED
CL CAMERON LIMITED
RIVERGABLES MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
BOYLAN IT ENGINEERING LIMITED
CELTAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED
MJS BARBERS LIMITED
BLARNEY DISTRICT COMMUNITY EMPLOYMENT
PROJECT LIMITED
DEBCON ENGINEERING LIMITED
WOODVIEW CRESCENT MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED
KURY CONTROLS LIMITED
BROOKVALE MEDIA LIMITED
SCOTT STREET MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED
QTELMEDIA GROUP  LIMITED
WELLINGTON QUAY PROPERTIES
BYOTROL IRELAND LIMITED
ENVISION TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
TALLON PHARMACY HOLDINGS LIMITED

B1C
B1C
B1C

B1C

B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C

B1C

B1C
B1C
B1C
B1AU
B1C
B1C

B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C

B1C

B1
B1
B1C
B1C
B1
B1C
B1
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C

B1AU
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C

B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1AU
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C

B1C
B1AU

B1C

B1C
B1AU
B1C
B1C
B1C

B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C

B1C
B1C

B1C
B1C
B1C

B1C
B1AU
B1C
B1C
B1C

21/12/2009
04/12/2009
21/12/2009

21/12/2009

16/11/2009
23/12/2009
28/10/2008
16/12/2009
17/12/2009
16/12/2009
23/12/2009
23/12/2009
23/11/2009
24/11/2009
20/11/2009

01/12/2009

04/12/2009
04/12/2009
09/12/2009
23/12/2009
09/12/2009
10/12/2009

11/12/2009
17/12/2009
21/12/2009
17/12/2009
22/12/2009
18/12/2009
19/11/2009
21/12/2009
22/12/2009
25/11/2009
24/12/2009
18/12/2009

23/12/2009

09/12/2009
17/12/2009
05/12/2009
22/12/2009
21/12/2009
22/12/2009
08/12/2009
08/12/2009
01/12/2009
17/12/2009
07/12/2009
01/12/2009
16/12/2009
24/11/2009
01/12/2009

16/12/2009
14/12/2009
23/11/2009
21/12/2009
17/12/2009
04/12/2009
23/12/2009
18/12/2009
23/11/2009
18/12/2009
18/12/2009

26/11/2009
26/11/2009
26/11/2009
26/11/2009
04/12/2009
26/11/2009
25/11/2009
17/12/2009
02/12/2009
19/10/2009
27/11/2009
18/12/2009
11/12/2009
21/12/2009
14/12/2009
17/12/2009
18/12/2009
22/12/2009
21/12/2009
24/10/2009
16/12/2009
17/12/2009
04/12/2009
21/12/2009
22/11/2009
27/11/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009
28/10/2009
18/12/2009
21/12/2009
22/12/2009
27/11/2009
15/12/2009
24/12/2009
21/12/2009
24/11/2009

23/12/2009
19/11/2009

27/11/2009

11/12/2009
16/12/2009
16/12/2009
26/11/2009
18/12/2009

23/12/2009
16/12/2009
17/12/2009
18/12/2009
17/12/2009
15/12/2009
21/12/2009

21/12/2009
17/12/2009

16/12/2009
16/11/2009
16/12/2009

18/11/2009
23/12/2009
27/11/2009
05/11/2009
25/11/2009
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400371
400481
400537
400624
400751
400848
400900
400958
400984
401033
401397
401398
401399
401400
401401
401402
401403
401404
401405
401406
401416
401492
401507
401769

401968
402059
402111
402362
402411

402534
402768
402964
402987
403026
403066
403077
403154
403334
403347
403648
403697
403840
403848
404519
404783
405441
406606
407093
407558
408034
408155
408166
408229
408552
408639
408769
409543
409544
410147
410288
410298
410360
410516
410672
410672
410869

410926
410927
411041
411137
411507

411535
411578
411590
411907
411911
411972
412010
412015

412092
412096
412153
412177
412467
412499
412807
413029
413029
413667
413993
414301
414502
414595
414608
414755
414962
415081
415109
415144
415218
415262
415748
415751
415774
415791
416084
416253
416662
416842
416941
417346

417711
418004
418268
418743
418769
419062
419176

419215
419283
419380

419393
419434
419574
419688
419753
419918
419923
419972

KOTA SPORTSWEAR LIMITED
CELLUSYS LIMITED
BONIEK
THE GALWAY KENNEL COMPANY LIMITED
TOUCAN RESIDENTIAL IRELAND LIMITED
DARJAC TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED
LUCAN ASIAN FOODSTORE LIMITED
LEXAS EUROPE LIMITED
INIS KITCHENS LIMITED
ALFRESCO EVENTS LIMITED
CRYSTALFALL 1 LIMITED
CRYSTALFALL 2 LIMITED
CRYSTALFALL 3 LIMITED
CRYSTALFALL 4 LIMITED
CRYSTALFALL 5 LIMITED
CRYSTALFALL 6 LIMITED
CRYSTALFALL 7 LIMITED
CRYSTALFALL 8 LIMITED
CRYSTALFALL 9 LIMITED
CRYSTALFALL 10 LIMITED
DAMUS
BM FOODS LIMITED
PHU STORES LIMITED
ROSEMOUNT COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
GROUP LIMITED
RAISE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
ABC PEST CONTROL SERVICES LIMITED
ANTHONY TESSELAAR EUROPE LIMITED
SÁREOLAS LIMITED
HERITAGE ENTERTAINMENT & EVENTS
MANAGEMENT LIMITED
SK-II LIMITED
HOMAN O'BRIEN (WATERFORD) LIMITED
SPRINGMOUNT ADMINISTRATION LIMITED
CHOLA SECURITIES LIMITED
PELIER CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
TOM HANLON SOUTH EAST  PLANT HIRE LIMITED
POWER TURBINES LIMITED
AASTROM BIOSCIENCES LIMITED
KEELINGS FRESH JUICES
ESMOND DESIGNS LIMITED
ROUTE 1 TRAINING LIMITED
AA BONA GROUP LIMITED
KEYSOL PROPERTIES IRELAND LIMITED
MANCAR LIMITED
RATHMULLEN CONSULTANTS LIMITED
HFA ZAMBIA LIMITED
HANOVER LANE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
GERRY WALSH FRUIT & VEG. LIMITED
REDCAPS DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
EDEL HARKINS & ASSOCIATES LIMITED
JOE CUSACK LIMITED
DESMAR PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED
O'REILLY GRAIGUE CULLEN OIL LIMITED
GOLDEN WOK LIMITED
YOUR LOCAL PHARMACY LIMITED
DARA MUSIC MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
VERACITY VENTURES IRELAND LIMITED
HOTEL YASMIN DUBLIN LIMITED
HOTEL YASMIN IRELAND LIMITED
BRABAZON HALL MANAGEMENT LIMITED
BODYTONIC MUSIC LIMITED
KELLY CHAUFFEUR DRIVE LIMITED
ARNOTTS FUNDING LIMITED
SMF STORES LIMITED
STONEFFECT IRELAND LIMITED
STONEFFECT IRELAND LIMITED
CCW PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

DORVILLE HOLDINGS
DORVILLE PROPERTIES
CORK COMMUNITY BROADBAND LIMITED
SILLAN HOMES LIMITED
ROOSKA MANAGMENT &  FINANCIAL SERVICES
LIMITED
DIGITAL TRADING TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
KILLESHIN PROPERTIES LIMITED
FIANO LIMITED
MAMA BAGENA JOINT VENTURE LIMITED
RUN-RITE LIMITED
HEALTH QUARTERS LIMITED
NORKOM GROUP PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
BROOKWOOD ABBEY MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED
YOUR EPIC LIFE LIMITED
SMG EUROMOBIL LIMITED
CAMINETTO LIMITED
VARLEIGH LIMITED
LATAM PROPERTIES HOLDINGS
CITYGATE MOTORS DUN LAOGHAIRE LIMITED
CITYWEST LUAS LIMITED
AILESBURY CLINIC LIMITED
AILESBURY CLINIC LIMITED
DECORSTONE LIMITED
HICKEYS FABRICS LIMITED
KILMAC KABS LIMITED
GMK DESIGN LIMITED
LATAM INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT COMPANY
MMK CONSULTING ENGINEERS LIMITED
M.M.H. MANAGEMENT LIMITED
STAKELUMS RETAIL LIMITED
LEINSTER AUTOCARE LIMITED
TREACY MANAGEMENT CONSULTING LIMITED
NEW MARKET PROJECTS LIMITED
EXCOL OIL LIMITED
APOLLO HELICOPTERS LIMITED
PARKERTON LIMITED
NAUS PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED
EOCISHAM LIMITED
COADY SIMON INVESTMENTS LIMITED
QUINTESSENTIAL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
GLENKILL PROPERTIES LIMITED
KEVIN KEARNEY LIMITED
EA-ZY ENTERPRISES LIMITED
HARRY TOYE LIMITED
HEATWAY PLUMBING & HEATING SERVICES
LIMITED
NORDCOILLTE LIMITED
BURREN LEADERSHIP FORUM LIMITED
ENERGY EFFICIENT CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
CLAUREEN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
MICHAEL MURPHY TARMACADAM LIMITED
G.C. COAL LIMITED
A&R RUSSELL & ASSOCIATES DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED
BELLEWSTOWN POTATOES LIMITED
TREOIR CONSULTING LIMITED
ADVANCED ENGINEERING AND SIGN SUPPLIES
LIMITED
NASRON LIMITED
PREMIER FINDERS LIMITED
DONAGHADEE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
LOGECO FOODS LIMITED
JIKIJELA LIMITED
ENGINEERING DOCUMENTATION LIMITED
BECDAN HOLDINGS LIMITED
AVEBURY FINANCE CDO PUBLIC LIMITED
COMPANY

B1C
B1C
B1AU
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1AU
B1C
B1C
B1C

B1
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C

B1
B1C
B1
B1C
B1C
B1
B1C
B1C
B1AU
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1
B1
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C

B1AU
B1AU
B1C
B1C
B1C

B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C

B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1AU
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1AU
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C

B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C

B1C
B1C
B1

B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1
B1C
B1C

06/11/2009
01/12/2009
16/12/2009
10/11/2009
23/12/2009
21/12/2009
15/12/2009
18/11/2009
18/11/2009
17/11/2009
23/11/2009
23/11/2009
23/11/2009
23/11/2009
23/11/2009
23/11/2009
23/11/2009
23/11/2009
23/11/2009
23/11/2009
25/11/2009
22/12/2009
23/11/2009
07/12/2009

09/12/2009
25/11/2009
28/10/2009
16/12/2009
17/12/2009

18/12/2009
30/11/2009
14/12/2009
26/11/2009
21/12/2009
08/12/2009
07/12/2009
18/12/2009
16/12/2009
08/12/2009
16/12/2009
21/12/2009
11/12/2009
15/12/2009
17/12/2009
25/11/2009
23/12/2009
25/11/2009
22/12/2009
21/12/2009
17/12/2009
03/12/2009
18/12/2009
21/12/2009
27/11/2009
17/12/2009
20/11/2009
18/12/2009
18/12/2009
16/12/2009
16/12/2009
29/10/2009
22/11/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009
22/12/2009
18/12/2009

22/12/2009
23/12/2009
28/10/2009
10/12/2009
17/12/2009

18/12/2009
21/12/2009
22/12/2009
21/12/2009
14/12/2009
21/12/2009
18/12/2009
21/12/2009

23/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
17/12/2009
18/12/2009
23/12/2009
18/12/2009
01/12/2009
22/12/2009
03/12/2009
30/11/2009
17/12/2009
28/11/2009
18/12/2009
21/12/2009
18/12/2009
07/12/2009
18/12/2009
26/11/2009
18/12/2009
23/12/2009
18/12/2009
30/11/2009
22/12/2009
15/12/2009
04/12/2009
21/09/2009
16/12/2009
27/11/2009
04/12/2009
18/12/2009
18/12/2009

23/12/2009
26/11/2009
03/11/2009
17/11/2009
28/10/2009
20/11/2009
18/11/2009

24/11/2009
25/11/2009
30/11/2009

30/11/2009
01/12/2009
03/12/2009
30/11/2009
04/12/2009
24/11/2009
14/12/2009
22/12/2009
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420003
420133
420142
420390
420394

420420

420533
420536

420608
420610
420614
420629
420641
420790
420872
420909
420912
420951

420969
420973
421049
421112
421136
421265
421296
421333
421342
421540

421583
421658
421720
421852
422013
422024
422033
422050
422057
422241
422342

422349

422493
422526
422544
422600
422643
422997
423037
423340
423465
423562
423847

423975
423991

424257
424308
424316
424468

424767
424921
425347

425368
425416
425620
425958
425983

426317

426424
426932
427034
427120
427221
427362
427399
428125
428312
428567
428575
428578
428590
429273
429455
429529
429637
429880
429948
430048
430213
430481
430498
430760
430764
430947
431204
431420
431640
431647
431975
432430
432731
432765
432769
432939
433053

433107
433162
433372
433441
433598
433650
433881
433885
434097
434116
434117
434138
434154
434274
434397
434465
434727
434819
435000
435027
435172
435208

GABBIANO NOMINEES LIMITED
ALBERONI LIMITED
KANGAROO.TV EUROPE LIMITED
L & D DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
ALDERWOOD AESTHETIC & MEDICAL LASER
CLINIC LIMITED
UTILITIES INFRASTRUCTURE MANAGEMENT
LIMITED
JOHN GOLDING LIMITED
MERCHANT BROTHERS INTERNATIONAL TRADE
LIMITED
FERMOY SPORT & CULTURE LIMITED
BRUNNER CONSULTING ENGINEERS LIMITED
AMM RIZZ LIMITED
GORT PLAYGROUND GROUP LIMITED
ECOTRACE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
CHASE EMPIRE LIMITED
HAULBOWLINE INDUSTRIES LIMITED
BUCKLEY SAND AND GRAVEL LIMITED
TREACY PEARCE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
CADHAN INTERNATIONAL PROPERTY
CONSULTANTS LIMITED
FNP CONSULTING LIMITED
SPERRIN I.T. LIMITED
HYDE CONSORTIUM LIMITED
CATSOFT NETWORK TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
GLENBARROW BUILDING COMPANY LIMITED
H & H AVIATION LIMITED
ALTONA TAVERNS LIMITED
T.K.R. ELECTRICAL & ALARM SERVICES LIMITED
BLACKLISTED LIMITED
COROFIN LAKESIDE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED
TIBIA PROPERTIES LIMITED
ROSANMAR LIMITED
GREENLION HOMES LIMITED
SENEK VENTURES LIMITED
EMER LEECH DESIGN LIMITED
TORRE ASSET FUNDING LIMITED
KEOCON PROPERTIES (IRL) LIMITED
BTB INTERNET SERVICES LIMITED
CENTIUM LIMITED
SMOCK ALLEY LIMITED
GLENGARRIFF HARBOUR VIEW RESIDENTIAL
MANAGEMENT LIMITED
GLENGARRIFF HARBOUR VIEW LETTING
COMPANY LIMITED
CACUMBA LIMITED
ENCALC LIMITED
MEZZA CAFE SERVICES LIMITED
ERC ESOT SERVICES LIMITED
PRIMA CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
SCOTT VENTURES LIMITED
G.  I.  H. LIMITED
TRINITY PROPERTY GOLF LIMITED
GERARD KIRWAN LIMITED
KMCJ DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
SPECIALTY COATING SYSTEMS (IRELAND)
LIMITED
CANDY OPERATIONS LIMITED
SPRINGFIELD MANAGEMENT RESIDENTIAL
LIMITED
THE CAREER COMPASS LIMITED
BRAZIL (DEVELOPMENTS)
SKC CASH & CARRY LIMITED
COMPASS INTEGRATED SECURITY SOLUTIONS
LIMITED
ABILITY OFFICE SUPPLIES LIMITED
PROPERTY TV LIMITED
MCLEAN PROPERTY MANAGEMENT COMPANY

LIMITED
DUBLIN CENTRAL DEVELOPMENTS
FIT AIRCRAFT 23527 IRELAND LIMITED
WATERMILL CONSULTING LIMITED
ALCO SKIP'S LIMITED
EUROPEAN PROPERTY CAPITAL 4 PUBLIC
LIMITED COMPANY
PRIORY HALL DONAGHMEDE MANAGEMENT
LIMITED
TERSY LIMITED
HAVEN BAY CARE CENTRE LIMITED
IRONEDGE LIMITED
V.A.N AUTOS LIMITED
BERLIN OPTIMUM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
IRISH SECURITY INDUSTRY TRAINING LIMITED
MULLANANALT WIND FARM (ROI) LIMITED
WAXHAMS GATE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
YOU BUY FROM ME LIMITED
CHAMADE LIMITED
TIAN ZHI DU LIMITED
BOROIMHE PHARMACY LIMITED
STANBOW LIMITED
BYZANTINE INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
LOCKWOOD FINANCE PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
AFRICAN CHANGE INITIATIVE LIMITED
ASSOCIATED A.I.H. HOLDINGS LIMITED
E M NEWS DISTRIBUTION (IRELAND) LIMITED
OTL UK LIMITED
GUNDAGAI
JANS RETAIL LIMITED
GRAHAM SHOES (CLONMEL) LIMITED
SILVER ELMS CDO PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
ESKER COMMERCIALS (CORK) LIMITED
HOWARD BUILDING CONTRACTORS LIMITED
ORIX VIVA INVESTMENT LIMITED
MIL-TEK WEST LIMITED
DROGHEDA SPECSAVERS HEARCARE LIMITED
LAOIS HOSPICE LIMITED
BLUEFIELD STRATEGIC ONE LIMITED
VLSI LIMITED
GLANDORE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
OPUSALPHA PURCHASER II LIMITED
SUITS DISTRIBUTORS IRELAND LIMITED
MACCANA INVESTMENTS  LIMITED
TOBERNIA LIMITED
MARLFIELD TERRACE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED
THE WOODS MANAGEMENT COMPLEX LIMITED
CANOPUS BIOPHARMA LIMITED
COLM QUILLIGAN LIMITED
BUILDING ENERGY ASSESSORS LIMITED
ROMA DESIGNS LIMITED
BLUEFIELD STRATEGIC LAND LIMITED
PXP IT LIMITED
PURTILL CONSULTING ENGINEERS LIMITED
PACE WHOLESALE LIMITED
ELIE TAHARI IRELAND LIMITED
ELIE TAHARI IRELAND ROYALTY LIMITED
SJS RETAIL LIMITED
KISS COMPUTING IRELAND LIMITED
MATT TRACEY & SONS LIMITED
MOUNT KILCOCK CONTRACTORS LIMITED
BALZAK LIMITED
BLUE SHUTTER FILMS LIMITED
COSHIA CONSTRUCTION (DONEGAL) LIMITED
K2 I CONSULTING & TRAINING LIMITED
NIGHTFORD LIMITED
ENERGY MORTGAGE & FINANCIAL LIMITED
THE SOFA FACTORY LIMITED

B1
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C

B1C

B1
B1C

B1C
B1
B1
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C

B1
B1
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1

B1
B1C
B1C
B1
B1C
B1
B1C
B1
B1C
B1C
B1C

B1C

B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C

B1C
B1C

B1
B1AU
B1C
B1C

B1C
B1C
B1C

B1AU
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C

B1C

B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1AU
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C

B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C

01/12/2009
07/12/2009
22/12/2009
19/11/2009
04/12/2009

18/12/2009

15/12/2009
17/12/2009

22/12/2009
07/12/2009
22/12/2009
14/12/2009
15/12/2009
28/10/2009
21/12/2009
14/12/2009
16/12/2009
16/12/2009

23/12/2009
26/11/2009
23/12/2009
18/12/2009
21/12/2009
11/12/2009
15/12/2009
09/12/2009
23/12/2009
22/12/2009

11/12/2009
08/12/2009
17/12/2009
16/12/2009
21/12/2009
15/12/2009
17/12/2009
21/12/2009
22/12/2009
16/12/2009
27/10/2009

27/10/2009

21/12/2009
17/12/2009
25/11/2009
23/12/2009
18/11/2009
22/11/2009
21/12/2009
22/12/2009
16/12/2009
07/12/2009
23/12/2009

28/11/2009
22/12/2009

15/12/2009
16/12/2009
15/12/2009
23/12/2009

30/11/2009
20/11/2009
11/12/2009

23/12/2009
16/12/2009
14/12/2009
24/11/2009
18/12/2009

04/12/2009

23/12/2009
23/11/2009
31/10/2009
18/12/2009
22/12/2009
02/10/2009
08/12/2009
21/12/2009
13/11/2009
20/12/2009
20/11/2009
23/11/2009
20/11/2009
18/12/2009
18/12/2009
02/12/2009
21/12/2009
23/12/2009
08/12/2009
16/12/2009
27/11/2009
28/11/2009
22/12/2009
09/12/2009
24/11/2009
11/12/2009
27/11/2009
27/11/2009
22/12/2009
28/10/2009
23/12/2009
21/12/2009
14/12/2009
23/12/2009
23/11/2009
19/11/2009
21/12/2009

11/12/2009
02/12/2009
27/11/2009
23/12/2009
22/12/2009
28/10/2009
04/12/2009
23/12/2009
25/11/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
20/11/2009
17/12/2009
16/12/2009
14/12/2009
15/12/2009
15/12/2009
17/12/2009
22/12/2009
07/12/2009
21/12/2009
24/12/2009
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435360
435493
435681
435691
435825

435900
436049
436359
436417
436420
436470
436486
436514
436538
436557
436796
436877
436898
436944

437184
437555
437607
437644
437712
437736
437822
438258
438274
438375
438452

438573
438575
438633
438708
438741
438801
438804
438835
438877

438889
438998

439028
439038
439090

439175
439257
439367
439390
439444
439548
439606
439608
439661
439670
439686
439809
439836
439984
440049
440175
440283
440304
440321

440330
440407
440459
440493
440498
440529
440543

440564
440606
440610
440749

440775
440801
440837
440856
440973
441013
441055
441060
441148
441176
441286
441293
441319
441344
441592
441638
441731
441757
441891
442114
442355
442440
442477
443422
444045
445117

445435
445474
445710

446294
446416
447158
447201

447440
447601
447769
448154
448303
448444
448535
448639

448837
448855
448956
449002
449223
449241
449361
449362
449379

449611

GERRY COSGROVE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
LOCKBRIDGE RETAIL LIMITED
MONASTEREVIN SCAFFOLDING LIMITED
P.J. MCGRATH CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
MOTTRAM FAMILY TRUST COMPANY ONE
LIMITED
SIMPLYFREIGHT LIMITED
CMS CARE MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS LIMITED
TIPPGEN LIMITED
TL & BW LIMITED
BREW 2U CAFE BAR & CATERING LIMITED
ORPINGTON STRUCTURED FINANCE I LIMITED
DMT DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
BALBRIGGAN NURSING HOME  LIMITED
CONAN ENGINEERING LIMITED
OLDTOWN AVENUE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
TOM MC AULIFFE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
COBOD LIMITED
MICAD SECURITY LIMITED
KNOCKEARAGH MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED
CARRIGALLEN CHILDCARE FACILITY LIMITED
DIGITALFX EUROPE LIMITED
ROSCOMMON COMMUNITY PLAYGROUP LIMITED
CORIXA LIMITED
PORTVIEW MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
PRIMELINE DEVELOPMENT GROUP LIMITED
ORIGINAL TOOLS LIMITED
BASKIN PROPERTIES
PLATINUM DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
DIGIPUB LIMITED
CULTURE LINK TRAINING AND INTEGRATION
LIMITED
MCKENNA MAN HOLDINGS LIMITED
TEXTAPART LIMITED
DIRECTION FOR OUR TIMES IRELAND LIMITED
MYTHEN & DONOHOE LIMITED
SLANEY RIVER FOUNDATION LIMITED
K.N.B. AGENCIES LIMITED
DG STORES LIMITED
MEADOW HILL FARM LIMITED
DUNCAN MAXWELL SHOPFITTERS (IRELAND)
LIMITED
SOUTH BRIDGE INVESTMENTS LIMITED
MCGUIRE DESMOND FINANCIAL SERVICES
LIMITED
KPFD LIMITED
MUNNELLY & O'CONNELL CATER HIRE LIMITED
SEAN O'MALLEY CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
LIMITED
C & M GOLDSMITHS LIMITED
OCEAN VIEW RESTAURANT LIMITED
DAVID KIERSEY TAVERNS LIMITED
MING JIANG LIMITED
ALPHAMAMA LIMITED
XEOLAS PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED
MCTAGUE LIMITED
XING LONG RESTAURANT & TAKEAWAY LIMITED
SAB CONSULTANCY LIMITED
RENKAV LOGISTICS LIMITED
PROFILE MORTGAGES LIMITED
LIBCO IRELAND LIMITED
IMED CONSULTANCY LIMITED
J. S. O'SULLIVAN ENGINEERING LIMITED
TRANAOIR LIMITED
I.T. GENERALISTS LIMITED
WASIL LIMITED
ARALANNA LIMITED
CITY BARS HOLDINGS LIMITED

EASY-LET LIMITED
TECHNICAL COMMISSIONING SERVICES LIMITED
KILCOLGAN MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
G Q AUCTIONEERS & ASSOCIATES LIMITED
ENCORE EXPLORATION LIMITED
WHIPLASH PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
LIME BROKERAGE  INTERNATIONAL (IRELAND)
LIMITED
MOBILUTION LIMITED
GREAT WOK CHINESE TAKEAWAY LIMITED
IBERIA RETAIL DEVELOPMENT NO.1 LIMITED
RETAIL PARK CARRICKMINES Q2 NOMINEES (NO
1) LIMITED
GLANASCAUL CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
RAILFREIGHT IRELAND LIMITED
MORGAN STREET HALL MANAGEMENT LIMITED
IMPERIAL F.G. LIMITED
MILLTOWN HALL PROPERTY LIMITED
Q.K. MEATS CORK LIMITED
BANDY BROOKS LIMITED
LIVING TREND LIMITED
OCL INVESTMENT PARTNERS LIMITED
SNC RETAIL LIMITED
OPTIMA SIGNS LIMITED
KRAKEN WEB LIMITED
GOREY GOLF DRIVING RANGE LIMITED
MARQUISE OF KINSALE LIMITED
NF INTERNET LIMITED
A DROP IN THE OCEAN LIMITED
SERENITY MEMORIALS LIMITED
BLACK HORSE PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
ROCWAVE LIMITED
VRB POWER SYSTEMS (IRELAND) LIMITED
ORPINGTON STRUCTURED FINANCE II LIMITED
LISBALLYHAY TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
SQI LIMITED
WEXFORD CABS LIMITED
JEVS MOTORS LIMITED
DESMOND BUSINESS PARK MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED
SHANAWAY PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
DARJON INVESTMENTS LIMITED
BALLINAMORE WILLOWS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED
THE INTENSIVE CARE SOCIETY OF IRELAND
HOUSE FH RETAIL  LIMITED
INTEGRATED WEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED
DOOLEY IGOE CIVIL ENGINEERING AND
MANAGEMENT LIMITED
PROVIDENCE MARKET KITCHEN LIMITED
LONE STAR OIL LIMITED
PLACERIDGE LIMITED
ORIX AIRLINE HOLDINGS LIMITED
GLENEASTON RETAIL STORES  LIMITED
HIGHCROSS COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
GLASNEVIN AUTOPOINT LIMITED
SLIEVENAMON RETIREMENT VILLAGE
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
LEOPARDSTOWN TOURS LIMITED
SYCAMORE LODGE LIMITED
MCKEEVER'S BAR LIMITED
WMC DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
BAGLUNG LIMITED
REILDON DEVELOPERS LIMITED
HIGHCROSS RETAIL LIMITED
HIGHCROSS DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
ROSCONNELL APARTMENTS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED
COOLFORD LIMITED

B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C

B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C

B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1
B1C
B1AU
B1C
B1
B1

B1C
B1
B1
B1
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C

B1C
B1C

B1C
B1
B1

B1C
B1C
B1
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1
B1
B1C
B1C

B1
B1C
B1C
B1
B1C
B1C
B1

B1
B1C
B1C
B1C

B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1
B1
B1C
B1
B1C
B1C
B1
B1C
B1
B1
B1C
B1C
B1
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C

B1C
B1C
B1

B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C

B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C

B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C

B1C

11/12/2009
09/12/2009
17/12/2009
17/12/2009
22/12/2009

21/12/2009
21/12/2009
18/12/2009
22/12/2009
21/12/2009
22/12/2009
15/12/2009
21/12/2009
11/12/2009
27/11/2009
15/12/2009
18/12/2009
02/12/2009
21/12/2009

28/10/2009
24/11/2009
28/10/2009
17/12/2009
16/12/2009
07/12/2009
05/11/2009
16/12/2009
22/12/2009
16/11/2009
20/11/2009

23/11/2009
23/11/2009
23/11/2009
24/11/2009
14/11/2009
27/11/2009
27/11/2009
24/11/2009
30/11/2009

26/11/2009
20/11/2009

29/11/2009
01/12/2009
01/12/2009

28/11/2009
30/11/2009
04/12/2009
20/11/2009
07/12/2009
04/12/2009
25/11/2009
04/12/2009
24/11/2009
10/12/2009
11/12/2009
18/11/2009
15/12/2009
11/12/2009
20/11/2009
18/12/2009
21/12/2009
18/12/2009
23/12/2009

07/12/2009
18/12/2009
17/12/2009
15/12/2009
22/12/2009
21/12/2009
23/12/2009

23/12/2009
17/12/2009
11/12/2009
22/12/2009

23/12/2009
15/12/2009
09/12/2009
21/12/2009
22/12/2009
16/12/2009
14/12/2009
18/12/2009
11/12/2009
15/12/2009
16/12/2009
14/12/2009
21/12/2009
16/12/2009
22/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009
10/12/2009
23/12/2009
22/12/2009
17/12/2009
23/12/2009
01/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009

18/12/2009
15/12/2009
10/12/2009

02/12/2009
08/12/2009
27/10/2009
21/12/2009

02/12/2009
01/12/2009
05/11/2009
19/11/2009
30/11/2009
14/12/2009
02/12/2009
04/12/2009

14/12/2009
18/12/2009
22/12/2009
30/10/2009
22/12/2009
14/12/2009
14/12/2009
14/12/2009
16/12/2009

26/11/2009
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449672
449677
449935
450220
450324
450346
450954
450973
451069
451156

451543
451675
451772
452111
453049
453072
453087
453097
453118
453260
453275
453276
453468
453709
453805
453811
453846
453953
454042
454054
454056
454249
454293
454295
454296
454306
454331
454450
454512

454554
454677
454743

454756
455071
455071
455138
455164
455256
455299
455390
455457
455509
455704
456129
456152
456194
456314
456327

456332
456399
456404
456407
456410
456442
456502

456522
456527
456529
456612
456636
456650
456670
456760
456768
456789
456864
456948
456950
456998
456998
456999
457021
457025
457092
457101
457124
457156
457162
457163
457172

457201
457217
457251
457316
457348
457369
457403
457415
457454
457482
457544
457560
457561
457641
457649
457712
457720
457754
457788
457793
457796
457802

457805
457833
457914
457958
457963
457981
458002
458016
458018

458024

458025

458035
458050
458053
458078
458079
458100

ROBERT SHEAHAN MANUFACTURING LIMITED
KOOLGEN LIMITED
MAHERS FINE FOODS LIMITED
MORVEST  LIMITED
ROSS CHIARO LIMITED
MEVIC LIMITED
CRUBBEN SERVICES LIMITED
GLENKILL GROUP LIMITED
CIARAN HOURICAN CONTRACTING LIMITED
SCRIBBLESTOWN HORSE AND PONY CLUB
LIMITED
BALLYCROSS APPLE FARM LIMITED
PAUL DAVIS & ASSOCIATES LIMITED
DONEGAL ELECTRICAL REWINDS LIMITED
GARTLAND ARCHITECTS LIMITED
DERMADENTAL LIMITED
GRRR CHARGE GAMES LIMITED
VULTURE YACHT CHARTERS LIMITED
CARRAIG OIR COMPANY LIMITED
ONE EYE GOLF LIMITED
FIRST PREMIER CONTRACTS EUROPE LIMITED
FINGLAS NORTHSIDE TAVERNS LIMITED
SUMMERHILL TAVERNS LIMITED
B.A.W.S.H. LIMITED
AMAKIN (HOLDINGS) LIMITED
SPARK PRINTING LIMITED
THE GRANGE SPORTS & SOCIAL CLUB LIMITED
DEVELOPMENT BID MANAGEMENT LIMITED
TEGIMEN LIMITED
TI-ADORA LIMITED
KENCREE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
CASEY FUELS LIMITED
RAPID COMPUTERS IRELAND LIMITED
THE BARRY GEOGHEGAN TRUST LIMITED
ENERGIZER 3 EUR LOAN FUNDING LIMITED
DIAMOND 3 EUR LOAN FUNDING LIMITED
TRADITIONAL IVEAGH MARKETS LIMITED
OLD CASTLE VIEW MANAGEMENT CO. LIMITED
LYNMAR GYMS LIMITED
COMMTECH SOLUTIONS NOMINEE HOLDINGS
LIMITED
2GETHER PROPERTIES LIMITED
NORABROOK MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
SCONNEXXIONS PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED
MCDERMOTT CAHALAN HOLDINGS LIMITED
SSF DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
SSF DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
CINEMAGIC IRELAND LIMITED
FIFI BELLE LIMITED
EVENTS CLUB LIMITED
DOYSAV LIMITED
CMM ELECTRICS (IRELAND) LIMITED
S & P BOURKE LIMITED
TOTAL CONTRACT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
BCI 3 LOAN FUNDING LIMITED
BIG WAVE MEDIA TRAINING LIMITED
FIELD DAY COLLECTIVE LIMITED
MBURSE LIMITED
DM PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED
HYLAND CONSTRUCTION AND LABOUR SUPPLY
LIMITED
PARTNERS IN EXCELLENCE LIMITED
SORSOR LIMITED
DUCHAS MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
MKM VALIDATE LIMITED
GORMANSTON COLLEGE SCHOOL TRUST
RESTAURANT RESCUE LIMITED
MIDLAND RENOVATIONS LIMITED

PMPF LIMITED
RIVERSIDE CABS LIMITED
LIAM DORNEY ELECTRICAL LIMITED
ROSS PHARMACY ADARE LIMITED
COMBICLEAN LIMITED
WR5 PROMOTIONS LIMITED
PERIOPERATIVE ULTRASOUND TRAINING LIMITED
CONSULTATIO ET CURA ANIMI LIMITED
OUTFIT INTERIORS LIMITED
SAVAGE PRODUCTION LIMITED
AMALFI COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
WANG & WU LIMITED
MORGAN & WHITE LIMITED
ORAL INFORMATION SERVICES LIMITED
ORAL INFORMATION SERVICES LIMITED
MARK FOLEY ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED
ZETA PROPERTIES LIMITED
OXIGEN GROUP SERVICES LIMITED
G & F CAR SALES LIMITED
AHOORA IRELAND LIMITED
NEWCALLS LIMITED
ABAD SYSTEMS LIMITED
MMX SYSTEMS LIMITED
SHAMROCK HEALTHCARE LIMITED
CARROLL & DRUMMOND DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED
IMPERIAL CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED
PIZZA BASE HERCULANEUM LIMITED
D G PHARMA SOLUTIONS LIMITED
LÁ BREÁ COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
BOOKTHAT4ME LIMITED
ULTIMATE INSULATION SERVICES LIMITED
ESTUARY H.S.E LIMITED
KIMTION LIMITED
XMUSIC IRELAND LIMITED
SMOWTION INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
PREMIER WAREHOUSING LIMITED
DAMIANA HOLDINGS LIMITED
COPTIS HOLDINGS LIMITED
HIBERNIA TIMBER WORKS LIMITED
CLOONLYON LOGISTICS LIMITED
TEACUP LIMITED
ESUS LIMITED
J & M DILLON PLANT LIMITED
K & G VERTICAL SLIDERS LIMITED
LEYBORNE LIMITED
N17 VETERINARY SERVICES LIMITED
UNIQUE PLUMBING BATHROOM AND TILE
CENTRE LIMITED
WILSON CONVENIENCE STORES LIMITED
XTREME LEISURE LIMITED
EAST-MEATH RECRUITMENT LIMITED
CARROLL CONTROLS LIMITED
MD EXCAVATION CONTRACTORS LIMITED
IMAGE FURNISHINGS LIMITED
TRACKDAY PERFORMANCE LIMITED
HARDING BROTHERS SAND & GRAVEL LIMITED
KNOCKNAGOSHEL COMMUNITY CENTRE
COMMITTEE LIMITED
CENTRE FOR RECOVERY AND SOCIAL INCLUSION
CORK LIMITED
C.C.T.U.  EMPLOYMENT RESOURCE CENTRE
LIMITED
FORWARD EMPHASIS TEORANTA
BRENOCK TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
BNRG RENEWABLES LIMITED
A. BROOKS HOLDINGS INTERNATIONAL
A. BROOKS HOLDINGS IRELAND
MARTIN MOORE & SONS LIMITED

B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C

B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C

B1C
B1C
B1C

B1C
B1
B1AU
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C

B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C

B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1
B1C
B1
B1
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1
B1C
B1
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1

B1C
B1
B1C
B1
B1
B1
B1C
B1
B1
B1C
B1C
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1C
B1C
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1C

B1C
B1C
B1C
B1C
B1
B1
B1C
B1
B1

B1

B1

B1C
B1
B1C
B1
B1
B1C

22/12/2009
17/12/2009
07/12/2009
21/12/2009
22/12/2009
23/12/2009
23/11/2009
14/12/2009
14/12/2009
22/12/2009

07/12/2009
18/12/2009
22/12/2009
18/12/2009
26/11/2009
16/12/2009
26/11/2009
04/09/2009
26/11/2009
01/12/2009
23/12/2009
23/12/2009
12/11/2009
27/10/2009
09/11/2009
16/12/2009
23/12/2009
18/12/2009
22/12/2009
23/11/2009
10/12/2009
16/12/2009
26/11/2009
14/12/2009
14/12/2009
22/12/2009
16/12/2009
18/12/2009
26/11/2009

09/10/2009
17/12/2009
09/12/2009

13/10/2009
23/12/2009
23/12/2009
23/10/2009
21/12/2009
30/11/2009
03/12/2009
09/11/2009
02/11/2009
15/12/2009
14/12/2009
11/11/2009
24/12/2009
13/11/2009
17/11/2009
18/11/2009

18/11/2009
19/11/2009
19/11/2009
19/11/2009
18/11/2009
25/11/2009
17/11/2009

20/11/2009
18/12/2009
20/11/2009
18/11/2009
25/11/2009
25/11/2009
25/11/2009
27/11/2009
27/11/2009
27/11/2009
16/11/2009
25/11/2009
13/11/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009
30/11/2009
26/11/2009
07/12/2009
26/11/2009
23/11/2009
04/12/2009
02/12/2009
10/12/2009
23/11/2009
09/12/2009

08/12/2009
10/12/2009
11/11/2009
11/12/2009
08/12/2009
03/12/2009
10/12/2009
10/12/2009
09/12/2009
14/12/2009
16/12/2009
17/12/2009
17/12/2009
16/12/2009
10/12/2009
21/12/2009
27/11/2009
15/12/2009
16/12/2009
09/12/2009
10/12/2009
14/12/2009

18/12/2009
17/12/2009
08/12/2009
22/12/2009
16/12/2009
16/12/2009
27/11/2009
04/12/2009
30/11/2009

18/12/2009

03/12/2009

09/12/2009
21/12/2009
15/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
18/12/2009



Company
Number

Company
Name

Document Date Of
Receipt

Company
Number

Company
Name

Document Date Of
Receipt

ANNUAL RETURNS RECEIVED BETWEEN 18-DEC-2009 AND 24-DEC-2009

17CRO GAZETTE, MONDAY, 04th January 2010

458139
458141
458152
458161
458169
458217
458218
458227

458315

458333
458378
458379
458395
458428
458446
458458
458464
458489
458514
458529
458530
458553
458578
458586
458613
458619
458655
458779
458787
458821
458827
458851
458877
458940
458966
458983
458997
459009
459020
459078
459111
459190
459195
459232
459543
459954
460683
461281
463693
463994
464294
464568
465242
465487

466120
467299
467493
467777
467959
468044
468062
468241
468292

468469

468553
468617
468698
468759
468874
468981
468985
469085
469094
469148
469182
469401
469431
469565
469842
469847
469878
469902
469934
470006
470063
470072
470074
470135
470149
470341
470418
470428
470460
470653
470678
470701
470726
470728
470741
470772
470883
470907
470916
470953
470963
471058
471061
471077
471083
471087
471090
471098
471128
471130
471135
471150
471151
471158
471161
471165
471190
471193
471208
471213
471222
471244
471257
471258
471266
471271
471284
471292

KEVIN EGAN AGRICULTURAL LIMITED
CONCLUSIVE INVESTMENTS LIMITED
TVTEXTBOOK LIMITED
PORTRAY LIMITED
JOBS ONLINE GROUP LIMITED
CFM CATERING LIMITED
GLENVALE BLOODSTOCK LIMITED
DUNGARVAN INSULATION MANUFACTURING
LIMITED
CAVENDISH OPPORTUNITY INVESTMENTS
LIMITED
QPS QUAYSIDE PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED
EUROPEAN DOG SHOW 2009 LIMITED
SHOP @ JACK 'N' JILL LIMITED
ASPEN SCIENCE LIMITED
HOSPICE JINJA UGANDA PROJECT LIMITED
KILMIHIL FENCING LIMITED
INTERACT FORMS LIMITED
STEPHAN HOGAN SERVICES LIMITED
NOVELLA CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED
S.C.I. SELECT CONSTRUCTION IRELAND LIMITED
BLAFUGL IRELAND ONE LIMITED
BLAFUGL IRELAND TWO LIMITED
SAXBY CONSULTANCY LIMITED
SORNE WIND PHASE II LIMITED
TXVIA LIMITED
WBS CONNECT EUROPE LIMITED
JOHN KEANE TILING CONTRACTOR LIMITED
ATHENRY TRUCK CENTRE LIMITED
SPREMOUNT LIMITED
MODERN BUILDING ENERGY SOLUTIONS LIMITED
O'MAHONY LOGISTICS LIMITED
CHARTERED LAND HOLDINGS
WITHERO ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED
BRIGHT START CRECHE LIMITED
CALAMUS LIMITED
MADDENS OF LERHIN LIMITED
THE SEED POTATO COMPANY
RATHDOWN SALES & PROMOTIONS LIMITED
MARMALADE FILMS LIMITED
KEITH MOSSE BESPOKE FURNITURE LIMITED
FUTURE STARS LIMITED
MYLES DOYLE BUTCHERS LIMITED
Q & F ROADWAY CONTRACTING LIMITED
A1 VAN RENTAL LIMITED
CAPEL ISLAND PRESS LIMITED
G-FIX CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
SEE SPA LIMITED
ALL EYES AND EARS LIMITED
ARCHITECTURAL PROFILES LIMITED
KIERNAN  FARMS (AHERLOW)
NEWELL INVESTMENTS LIMITED
ECO IQ LIMITED
INDUSTRIA PERSONNEL SERVICES LIMITED
WESTCHESTER CONSULTING LIMITED
OPEN SEMANTIC COLLABORATION
ARCHITECTURE FOUNDATION LIMITED
GLAN DEVELOPMENTS HOLDINGS
N C WEST TRUCK AND CAR LIMITED
E. FOSTER CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
PROPERTY DISASTER SOLUTIONS LIMITED
FESTIVAL REPUBLIC DUBLIN LIMITED
R&D SAFETY LIMITED
VALENTIA ISLAND HERITAGE CENTRE LIMITED
PHOTO IRELAND FESTIVAL LIMITED
RICHMOND CAPITAL FINANCIAL SERVICES
LIMITED
B & E COMPUTER SUPPORT AND SERVICES
LIMITED

PSC ENGINEERING LIMITED
SIRRAN COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
WHITFORD FACILITY SERVICES LIMITED
SINALJA RETAIL LIMITED
LPO LIMITED
WINLINE LIMITED
NARCISSUS LIMITED
SONARA CONSULTING LIMITED
BLACKTREE CONSULTING LIMITED
BUY WISE DISCOUNT STORE LIMITED
EYRE HAIR LIMITED
SOUTH EAST FERTILITY SERVICES LIMITED
TASTY POINT LIMITED
DEVINE MAN LIMITED
RAY CUNNINGHAM BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED
WATER SEWAGE GAS HOLDINGS LIMITED
HIGH TORRS LIMITED
PRIORY STORES LIMITED
EMN RESTAURANTS LIMITED
EMERALD POOCH LIMITED
BROWN SUGAR CATERING LIMITED
N&C FULL PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED
GOAT ISLAND PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
TROLLEY BAGS LIMITED
HEHIR ENGINEERING SYSTEMS LIMITED
JT CHEMTECH CONSULTING TEORANTA
SMD AUTOS LIMITED
ROSELAND MUSIC LIMITED
UNIFIED COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
MAKALU TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
FORGEFIELD LIMITED
AMBITION EVENTS LIMITED
PING PLASTERERS LIMITED
B & S O'REILLYS PHARMACY GROUP LIMITED
PORTUMNA TOWN FC LIMITED
RATIO (HEATING) IRELAND LIMITED
SHAMROCK VOIP LIMITED
PPS MARKETING LIMITED
WORD INTERNATIONAL MINISTRIES, IRELAND
LACARM BOUTIQUE LIMITED
INVESTRA IMPORTS LIMITED
COOL LIVING LIMITED
ZERO RISK ONLINE LIMITED
NEEDIA LIMITED
CROSSLAND EXPRESS FREIGHT LIMITED
RED HAWK LIMITED
CHI RESTAURANT LIMITED
O2 ENVIRONMENTAL SMARTTECH LIMITED
THE OLD IMPERIAL LIMITED
ALL ABOUT EVE LIMITED
FOXLIGHT MEDIA LIMITED
PRE SCHOOL:  SCOIL NA NÓG  LIMITED
AWAS IRELAND LEASING SIX LIMITED
THE BOOKERY LIMITED
VELFOSS LIMITED
M.A.R. TRANSPORT AND INVESTMENTS LIMITED
ORANA MUSIC LIMITED
GFAKTORY LIMITED
IN-HOUSE FINISHING LIMITED
FONESENSE LIMITED
KEC RETAILING LIMITED
LAHIGUERA INVESTMENTS LIMITED
FIDELITY MANAGED SERVICES LIMITED
OLYMPIAN RECRUITMENT LIMITED
FISCAL REPS SUPPORT LIMITED
SCOOP DIGITAL LIMITED
PEARPLE LIMITED
RUBICON SECURITIES LIMITED

B1
B1C
B1
B1C
B1
B1
B1
B1

B1

B1
B1
B1
B1C
B1
B1C
B1
B1
B1
B1C
B1
B1
B1
B1C
B1
B1
B1
B1C
B1
B1C
B1C
B1
B1C
B1
B1
B1
B1AU
B1
B1
B1C
B1C
B1
B1C
B1
B1C
B1
B1
B1
B1C
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1

B1B
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1

B1

B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1

03/12/2009
23/12/2009
23/12/2009
23/12/2009
03/12/2009
11/12/2009
21/12/2009
17/12/2009

04/12/2009

15/12/2009
22/12/2009
23/12/2009
09/12/2009
17/12/2009
03/12/2009
10/12/2009
30/11/2009
10/12/2009
30/11/2009
16/12/2009
16/12/2009
16/12/2009
11/12/2009
22/12/2009
16/12/2009
15/12/2009
11/12/2009
17/12/2009
17/12/2009
17/12/2009
16/12/2009
15/12/2009
21/12/2009
30/11/2009
21/12/2009
16/12/2009
22/12/2009
16/12/2009
14/12/2009
09/12/2009
22/12/2009
17/12/2009
15/12/2009
14/12/2009
21/12/2009
15/12/2009
23/12/2009
04/12/2009
23/11/2009
22/12/2009
19/11/2009
21/12/2009
17/11/2009
30/09/2009

21/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009
18/12/2009
22/12/2009
01/12/2009
24/11/2009
15/12/2009
01/12/2009

11/12/2009

08/12/2009
26/11/2009
18/12/2009
21/12/2009
07/12/2009
16/12/2009
22/12/2009
16/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009
28/10/2009
03/12/2009
03/11/2009
21/12/2009
17/11/2009
17/11/2009
16/11/2009
09/11/2009
23/11/2009
15/12/2009
19/11/2009
23/11/2009
15/12/2009
23/11/2009
19/11/2009
07/12/2009
25/11/2009
29/11/2009
05/11/2009
08/12/2009
09/12/2009
04/12/2009
02/12/2009
10/12/2009
14/11/2009
08/12/2009
10/12/2009
25/11/2009
09/12/2009
03/12/2009
15/12/2009
10/12/2009
16/12/2009
08/12/2009
17/12/2009
03/12/2009
17/12/2009
17/12/2009
18/12/2009
20/11/2009
30/11/2009
16/12/2009
21/12/2009
18/12/2009
21/12/2009
02/12/2009
30/11/2009
10/12/2009
21/12/2009
18/12/2009
21/12/2009
23/12/2009
16/12/2009
16/12/2009
25/11/2009
16/12/2009
15/12/2009
14/12/2009
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471306
471308
471310
471329
471360

471366
471383
471386
471394
471398

471407
471410
471411
471420
471422
471430
471434
471463
471469
471470
471476
471486
471487
471488
471498
471524
471534

471537
471567
471568
471571
471572
471577
471636
471637
471685
471686
471695

471704
471712
471718
471741
471766
471767
471768
471769
471784
471787
471796
471808
471813
471814
471815
471816
471817
471818
471821
471822
471827
471833
471834
471842
471843
471859
471879

471883
471889
471895
471896
471908
471911
471924
471957
471958
471991

472009
472017
472078
472079
472108
472111
472118
472127
472129
472178
472193
472261
472418
472427

STRIBEL IRELAND LIMITED
BROSSAC LIMITED
JAKAMI LIMITED
ARARIT & NEW BOMBAY PVT. LIMITED
WESTERN UNION PAYMENT SERVICES IRELAND
LIMITED
F.W. CREATION (IRELAND) LIMITED
T.C. ASSETS DISPOSAL LIMITED
HIBERNIAN GOLD LIMITED
S.M.O. GRADY ENTERPRISES LIMITED
GRID-IRELAND NATIONAL GRID INITIATIVE
LIMITED
LONSDALE LAW PUBLISHING LIMITED
MBF HEATING & PLUMBING LIMITED
LIR SUPPLIES LIMITED
CAPVEST FUND SERVICES IRELAND LIMITED
XBEZERO HOLDINGS LIMITED
ORIENT TASTY LIMITED
CAUTUS SOLUTIONS LIMITED
ALEM ADVISORY LIMITED
GERARD MCGOEY HOLDINGS  LIMITED
WHITE THORNE FITZGERALD LIMITED
BRICKSTROLL LIMITED
PH PRIME FINANCE LIMITED
PH PRIME PHARMACY LIMITED
PH PRIME PROPERTY LIMITED
DUNBOYNE CLEANING SERVICES LIMITED
LITTLE SMARTIES LIMITED
THE IRELAND PALESTINE SOLIDARITY CAMPAIGN
LIMITED
LOVEBOX COSMETICS LIMITED
DIGITAL FINANCE HOLDINGS LIMITED
DIGITAL FINANCE LIMITED
SAFETY IRELAND FIRST RESPONSE LIMITED
N RICHARDSON INNS LIMITED
DADA RESTAURANT LIMITED
CHEXX INC. LIMITED
SKELIG BIOMEDICAL LIMITED
DESIGN SPECIFICATIONS LIMITED
DESIGN IMPORTS LIMITED
SPROCKETS CLASSIC VINTAGE BIKE CLUB
LIMITED
JARBAH LIMITED
IRISH INSTITUTE OF SPORTS SURFACES LIMITED
DAHA FUEL PRODUCTS LIMITED
JAMES STREET BUTCHERS LIMITED
SHARRY MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED
SHIRLAND LIMITED
CAMPELLO LIMITED
BLUE SWORDS LIMITED
NEXAR FUND MANAGEMENT (IRELAND) LIMITED
COLTECH ELECTRO ENTERPRISES LIMITED
RAYFLOYD LIMITED
LBM BUSINESS MACHINES LIMITED
BEACON CORK HOLDINGS LIMITED
BEACARA LIMITED
BEADARA LIMITED
BEACON LIMERICK HOLDINGS LIMITED
BEALARA LIMITED
BEACON BEAUMONT HOLDINGS LIMITED
BALLINCLAY WINDFARMS LIMITED
DAME STREET CHIROPRACTIC LIMITED
CASEY FOOD DISTRIBUTOR LIMITED
HASTECH LIMITED
AC PAYSAFE LIMITED
GRN INVESTMENT LIMITED
ZRI INVESTMENT LIMITED
GRAEME PAXTON DRIVING SCHOOL LIMITED
E.H.K. FINANCIAL COMPANY LIMITED

CLOSEBY NETWORK LIMITED
JOSSLIN PHYSICAL EDUCATION LIMITED
CARPET CLEVER LIMITED
GENISOFT LIMITED
JDER LIMITED
NEW LOOK CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
ROCK 'N' BOWL LIMITED
AURUM RECYCLING LIMITED
AMC IT LIMITED
OMAR CORPORATE FINANCE AND MANAGEMENT
SERVICES LIMITED
ADA SYNERGY PARTNERS LIMITED
WOGO SPORTS LIMITED
EAMONN KELLY PROJECT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
BEAL NA MBLATH POWER TRADING LIMITED
COLIN JENNINGS ARCHITECT LIMITED
WASTE MANUFACTURING SERVICES LIMITED
NAC AVIATION 2 LIMITED
SLGI MARKETING AND SALES LIMITED
N.M.G.K MOTORS LIMITED
BOGGAN OILS LIMITED
SCHOOL OF BUSINESS CONCEPTS LIMITED
SAFE OUT SYSTEM LIMITED
THE CHRISTMAS DECORATORS LIMITED
OAKHAVEN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
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